

Record Details

Consumer Sentinel Network Complaints

Record #1 of 56	/ Consumer Se	ntinel Network Complaints		
Reference	23256643		Originator	i contract of the contract of
Number:			Reference Number:	
Language:	Enalish	***************************************	Contact Type:	Complaint
Source:			DNC?	
Comments:	Consumer state	d she obtained the services f	rom the compay to a	assist her with her debt. Consumer stated the
			ne has legal problem	ns. Consumer stated she had requested a
	refund, but has	not received it.		746000
	RBERMUDEZ		Entry Date:	
	RBERMUDEZ		Updated Date:	
•	TOLL FREE NU SENTINEL	IMBER AND CONSUMER	į.	Debt Management/Credit Counseling Credit Repair
	\$1,000.00		Amount Paid:	A
Requested:	φ 1,000.00		Amount wa.	41,000.00
Payment.		4 (1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Agency	Phone
Method:			Contact:	
Complaint	7/1/2009		Transaction	
Date:			Date:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Initial Contact:			Initial	
		(m. ~ m.)	Response:	
	FTC Act Sec 5 ((BCP)	Law violation:	Deception/Misrepresentation
Topic:			Complaint?:	T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
Dispute with	N	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Dispute with	N
Credit Bureau?:			Credit Bureau)
	3 \$ \$ \$ \$		over 45 days?:	} }
**************************************	و الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل	Co.	nsumer	
Complaining				
Company/Org.:	(b)(6)		Last Name:	(b)(6)
First Name:	,~,(~,	***************************************	en anne i ^l e mas al merca en merca en en men en en el contra per en que en encir ann a be	(0)(0)
Address 1:		***************************************	Address 2:	}
City: ZIP:	Stromsburg	<u> </u>	State/Prov:	UNITED STATES
ZIP: Home Number:	(D)(O)		Work Number:	ONTEDSTATES
Fax Number:			Ext:	
Email:		100 Mary 100	Age Range:	
h		<u> </u>	ubject	Sanaanasnanaaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaa
Subject	Williamson Law	Firm Aka Morgan Drexen		
	1600 S Douglas Rd 1st Floor			
	Anaheim		State/Prov:	California
	92806	Ann.,,,,,(+)+ /	Country:	United States
Email:			URL:	
Area Code:	800		Phone Number:	8681458
Ext:	german yene diye ade aliki bagi biya esib. edil eler ibar deki baka man berr 197 199	rang gang ang man man ann ann ann ann dan dad had man and had dad ydd dda dda dda dda dda dad dda gan dan man gan gan dan can		A

***************************************	Representative Renee Ortega	Title:	Counselor	SKW
	Name: ∮matt Degroat	, and the same of		200

Record # 34 of 5	R / Consumer Sentin	el Network Complaints				
Reference		or received a complement	Originator		***************************************	
Number:	20432032		Reference Number:			
Language:	English		Contact Type:	Complaint		
Source:			DNC?	N		
	MAIL: Complaint was forwarded by the State of Georgia Dept of Law. Consumer writes that Morgan Drexel Integrated Legal Systems, a debt management/credit counseling service, failed to negotiate with 2 of the consumer's creditors causing a lawsuit to be filed against the consumer from the creditors, the consumer owes more money now than they did when they initiated contact with MDILS, the MDILS appointed attorney does not return the consumer's phone calls, the attorney was assigned to the consumer after the consumer's court date with creditors, and the company had withdrawn funds from the consumer's checking acct without forwarding any of that money to the consumer's creditors. No dates or mode of contact provided. No home #, work #, email address, or age range was provided.					
Entered By:	LNELSUN		Entry Date:	19/30/2008		
Updated By:	}	***************************************	Updated Date:			
	TOLL FREE NUMBER	R AND CONSUMER	Product Service	Debt Managemer	nt/Credit Counseling	
Source:	SENTINEL	a non-bannan alla cua aldrina con ann ann adh ald all ann ann adh aldrina ann an aguspe ann aguspe, geograph a	Code:	<u> </u>		
Amount Requested:	}		Amount Paid:	h 9 9 9 9 9 9		
Payment Method:	Bank Account Debit		Agency Contact:	Mail		
Complaint Date:	9/30/2008		Transaction Date:			
Initial Contact:	Unknown		Initial Response:	Unknown	90 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (
Statute/Rule:	FTC Act Sec 5 (BCP)		Law Violation:	Deception/Misrep	resentation	
Topic:	74::::::aobasacaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa	**************************************	Fraud	frankanna manna manna manna manna manna man	***************************************	
			Complaint?:			
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	N		Dispute with Credit Bureau over 45 days?:	?	9 (100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	
tistatura eta eta eta eta eta eta eta eta eta et	processes mecanimenterine and action are action and action and action ac	Con	sumer	; /~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
Complaining		***************************************	Junioi			
Company/Org.:						
First Name:	(b)(6)	N 1974 A 1974 W 13 70 70 A 1984 A 1984 W 18 A 1984 W 10 A 1984	Last Name:	(b)(6)		
Address 1:		TO SECURITY TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL PROPERTY AND THE REAL	Address 2:			
	Duluth		State/Prov:	Coordia		
ZIP:						
	ω(ο)		*	UNITED STATES		
Home Number:			Work Number:			
Fax Number:			Ext:		***************************************	
Email:			Age Range:	momomomomomomomomomomo	**************************************	
			oject			
	Morgan Drexen Integ			***************************************		
Address:	18111 Von Karman Av	re Suite 700	THE THE STATE OF T			
City:	Irvine		State/Prov:	California		
ZIP:	92612		Country:	United States		
Email:		TOTO ORDER DA AREA COA AAAA WWW.	URL:			
Area Code:		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Phone Number:	<u> </u>	***************************************	
Ext:	A. T. J.	10 00 sec 10 sec 10 00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	***************************************	* *************************************	· *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *	
Representative	***************************************	## } - 100 2 ET C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Title:	***************************************	\$	
Name:	parpathatogornachas parbatras par par parpathatratras par partachas	WEIGHE LWEILWEIDUR LWEILWE CHOOLOGE CHEEGHEINGELAND ARG MYCHANGELANG AND GANGLANG AND GANGLANG AND GANGLANG AN	}			

Record # 33 of 56	6 / Consumer S	entinel Netv	vork Complaints			
Reference	20540636			Originator		
Number:				Reference		
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	3			Number:		
Language:	English			Contact Type:	A	nt
Source:	Consumer			DNC?	N	
Comments:	I am filing this fo	or my mothe	r,(b)(6)	believe she was s	cammed l	bythis company. They convinced he
	that she'd be rel	lieved of son	ne of the debt on he			m a monthly payment that was even
1	1					ke an offer to Chase at some time ir
						month being their fee. And after she
ł.	31	aid 810.00 then the trust would start to build. The hase. She was not even delinguent on the card ui				
					9	
)	creased the interest rate from 3.99 to 29%. This started in 01/08. Chase charged off the debt 08/08. Balance creased from 10,500 to 11,756 in interest and late charges. At the end of 48 months mom would have paid				
			·	•		old me by phone when I got involved
	,			-		alance and then whatever was
						s is ridiculous. 1 - she really didn't
						cation for the program. 3 - this was
						in her perfect credit rating by letting
	,		•			arted and has been preyed upon. Sh y all the card balance for some
						er. I thought it sounded ok if that was
						er payment because it was not
						paper work and the statements she
	i					it. So, it's partly my fault. I just want
						says she don't care about the credit
ay () as () as () y a () a a () () as () () as () as	£		f hers and daddy's		*************************	It just goes with the aging process.
	FTCCIS-FTCUS	SER		Entry Date:	10/10/200)8
Updated By:	} }			Updated Date:		
	PUBLIC USERS	S - CIS		Product Service	Third Pari	ty Debt Collection
Source:	·			Code:	**********	
Amount	\$810.00			Amount Paid:	\$ 810.00	
Requested:	Bank Account D) ahit		Agency	Intornot	
Method:	Barik Account D	PEDIL		Contact:	interner	
Complaint	10/10/2008	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Transaction		i hawina and mad had han an anda an an an an an an ad ada ada
Date:				Date:) X 5 2	
Initial Contact:	Phone Call: Lan	idline	***************************************	Initial	***********	
				Response:	\$	
Statute/Rule:	Fair Debt Collec	tion Practice	es Act	Law Violation:	**************************************	\$\$\$ \$
Topic:	**************************************	*****************	+ 6.5.5.4.6.6.6.6.4.6.4.6.6.6.4.4.4.6.4.4.4.4	Fraud	7,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
ŕ			**************************************	Complaint?:	1	
Dispute with	N			Dispute with	N	
Credit Bureau?:				Credit Bureau		
	} / / // *******************************	******		over 45 days?:	; ; &~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
	guanniawaa waanaanataaanareeteeteeteete	and the second s	Cons	umer		***************************************
Complaining						
Company/Org.:	b)(6)				b)(6)	_
First Name:	(2)(3)		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		υ)(U)	
Address 1:				Address 2:		
	Bonifay		State/Prov:	i		
\$4.0 C 1.0 C 10 C	(b)(6)			Country:	UNITEDS	STATES
Home Number:	BALLERY BELL STREET FOR THE STREET F			Work Number:		TO THE PERSON PROCESSION AND AN ARCHITECTURE OF THE WORLD WITHOUT AND ARCHITECTURE AND ARCHITECTURE ARCHITECT
Fax Number:				Ext:		
Email:				Age Range:	70 - 79	**************************************
			Sub	ject	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Subject:	Morgan Drexen	Integrated l	_egal System			
Address:	1600 S. Douglas	s Road Suit	e 100			
City:	Anaheim			State/Prov:	California	
	92806			Country:	United Sta	ates
				······································		

	Email:		URL:	www.MorganDrexen.com
	Area Code:	800	Phone Number:	
-	Ext:			\$\$\tag{\tag{\tag{\tag{\tag{\tag{\tag{
	Representative		Title:	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
-	Name:			

pa	**************************************			
	Consumer Sentinel Network Complaint	S		
Reference Number:	13756148	Originator Reference Number:	5	
Language:	English	Contact Type:	Complaint	
Source:	Andreas and devices and an artificial and an artificial and artifi	DNC?	N	
	MAIL. Consumer received a phone call from financial debt. Consumer was told that her dwilling to pay their fee of \$226.00 per month creditors and not to pay any of the monthly boreditors to Morgan Drexan Group and they of her creditors have been paid and some ar provided. UPDATE 07/01/08 MAIL: Consum Drexen was being investigated. Isharp	ebt could be lowered . Consumer agreed a bills. Consumer was to would handle it appro e threatening lawsuit er sent in a letter fron	by 30% if she chose their services and w nd was told not to respond to any of her old to forward all she received from her opriately. Consumer did as requested and s. No work phone number nor age range n Loeb and Loaeb LLP stating that Morga	as none
,	SSCHWARTZ	Entry Date:	·	
Updated By:	<u> </u>	Updated Date:	<u> </u>	
Source:	TOLL FREE NUMBER AND CONSUMER SENTINEL	Code:	Debt Management/Credit Counseling	
Amount Requested:		Amount Paid:		************
Payment Method:	Bank Account Debit	Agency Contact:	Mail	ha an agraercae as a
Complaint Date:	7/1/2008	Transaction Date:		
Initial Contact:		Initial Response:	Answer cold call	
Statute/Rule:	FTC Act Sec 5 (BCP)	Law Violation:	Deception/Misrepresentation	
Topic:		Fraud Complaint?:	}	*************
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	Ni.	Dispute with Credit Bureau over 45 days?:	>	
, w	co	nsumer	**	
Complaining Company/Org.:				-41-47-441-41
First Name:	(b)(6)	Last Name:	(b)(6)	***************************************
Address 1:		Address 2:		of ghistolife shift deliver for
	Brooksville	State/Prov:	Florida	** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
ZIP:	£ n		UNITED STATES	
Home Number:		Work Number:	THE	
Fax Number:	A	Ext:		
Email:		Age Range:		
Eman.	1		***************************************	********
O., b. t 4.	g	ubject		
	Morgan Drexen Group			
	18111 Von Karman Ave 7th Floor	0.4.70	5 6	
	Arvine	State/Prov:	}	
~~~	92612	~~~~~ <del>````</del>	United States	
Email:		URL:		
Area Code:	800 }===================================	Phone Number:	8/22U31 ************************************	
Ext:		***************************************		
Representative		Title:		
Name:		}		

y-a->	<				
	6 / Consumer Sentinel	Network Complaints	1		
Reference	20419649		Originator	i e	
Number:			Reference		
	Brown 11 . I		Number:		
Language:	·		Contact Type:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	# ** # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #
	Consumer		DNC?	\$	
Comments:				card companies. They were also	
				d to those companies. I was told nform those companies of contact	
	(800)868-1581. Those	credit card companies h	arrassed me at w	ork and in essence informed me	that they do no
	business with Morgan	Drexen because they're	frauds. I was ther	n introduced to the Federal Trade	e Commission
				ted the clame of fraud. I then red	quested my
	Anna aran and an aran aran aran aran aran	and I was told that they-	·		
Entered By:	FTCCIS-FTCUSER	nisianis sinus senson (or or o	Entry Date:	9/29/2008	
Updated By:	; ; ;		Updated Date:		
•	PUBLIC USERS - CIS		!	Debt Management/Credit Coun	seling
Source:			Code:	<b></b>	
Amount	\$240.00		Amount Paid:	\$2,240.00	
Requested:					***************************************
Payment Method:	Bank Account Debit		Agency Contact:	Internet	
Complaint	<u> </u>	,,	Transaction	0/15/2000	*******************************
Complaint Date:	1972972008		Transaction Date:	12/15/2008	
*************************	Phone Call: Landline	, 374, 274, 184, 184, 184, 184, 184, 184, 184, 18	***********************	Phone: 800/888 number	
miliar corract.	l none can canamo		Response:	i none : ooooo namper	
Statute/Rule:	FTC Act Sec 5 (BCP)		Law Violation:	Deception/Misrepresentation	
Topic:	<del> </del>	\$#\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$	Fraud	nga-ran-ran-ran-ran-ran-ran-ran-ran-ran-ra	//////////////////////////////////////
			Complaint?:	; ; ; ;	
Dispute with	N		Dispute with	N	***************************************
Credit Bureau?:	) } }		Credit Bureau	3, 3, 4, 4,	
***************************************	} }	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	over 45 days?:	} !	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
	gar arken arannu air non ann an an dh'aire ( m. non) ( q. don) an dh'aire à ann, bhon ( q. mod ) an dh'ann, bhon ( q. mod ) a bhannaigh.	Cons	umer		
Complaining					
Company/Org.: First Name:	(5)(6)		Last Name:	Physi	
Address 1:	(Φ)(Φ)			(0)(0)	A Montal Control of the Art of the second se
	South Ozone Park		Address 2: State/Prov:	Min. Vand	
ZIP:			** *** *** ** * * * * * * * * * * * *	\$ \$	
	(D)(O)			UNITED STATES	
Home Number:		***************************************	Work Number:	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	
Fax Number:			Ext:	40.40	
Email:			Age Range:	40 - 49 Environementalismanos en entre en	***********************
O. I. !	a w	Sub	lect		
	Morgan Drexen				
	1600 S. Douglass Road	1 SUITE TOU		12 17	
	Anaheim, Ca		State/Prov:		
***************************************	92806	*****************************		United States	*******
Email:	×/////////////////////////////////////	elist de grant persona la contrata de la contrata d	URL:	2021501	
Area Code:	900	an a kannan an a	Phone Number:	8081581	·
Ext: }		*******************		***************************************	***************************************
Representative	Ginny Sanderson	3	Title:		STORE
Name:		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Y ITTE LITELITE OTTONTE LITELITE WITH ENTER ON A WARREN OF LITELITE WAS A SHORT OF LITELITE OF LITELIT		

Record #55 of 5	6 / Consumer Sentinel N	letwork Complaints		
Reference			Originato	**************************************
Number:	\$ 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5		Reference Number:	
Language:	Fnalish		Contact Type:	
Anna	Consumer		DNC?	
\$	1	actiction Drogram VIII	1	Desmond Adams who identified himself with
	Morgan Drexen stating to my Master Degree. M with the banks in my nam cost \$750 per month. The callers to the phone num Kruitbosch from Morgan contacted at the same nuthey were not licensed in	that his company could r. Adams indicated I we ne. We discussed a fe ey encouraged me to in ber they had provided Drexen has suggeste umber above Ext. 225, the State of Kansas.	d consolidate my of yould only have to e of monthly install ignore any phone . I am now facing ed that ignore this, I explained to him He attempted to e	Desmond Adams who Identified himself with credit card debt, which I accured while working pay 30-40% of the debt after they negotiated illments of approximately \$545, which eventually calls from my credit cards but I did direct any legal action from Bank of America and Mark which I choose not to do. Mr. Kruitbosch can be a that I had contacted this office and discovered explain that they had a Lawrence Williamson its them. I have contacted my bank and
***************************************	stopped any further autor	matic withdrawals from	n my personal acc	ount to this organization
Entered By:	LSHARP		Entry Date:	
Updated By:	part of the second seco		Updated Date:	\$100 1 37 200 P
•	PUBLIC USERS - CIS	***************************************		0.16111
Source:	FODER OSERS - CIS		Code:	Debt Management/Credit Counseling
Amount	\$ 750.00		Amount Paid:	\$22.250.00
Requested:	}		Amount Faiu.	\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Payment	Bank Account Debit		Agency	Internet
Method:	4 0 14 7 10 0 0 7	#>>#>>#>>##>	Contact:	
Complaint Date:	10/1//2007		Transaction Date:	6/15/2002
Initial Contact:	Phone		Initial Response:	
Statute/Rule:	FTC Act Sec 5 (BCP)	electric control with the control was a control with the control of the control o	Law Violation:	Deception/Misrepresentation
Topic:	941110000000000000000000000000000000000	**************************************	Fraud	#\$####################################
			Complaint?:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	N	9 (10) 3 (2) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3	Dispute with Credit Bureau over 45 days?:	
	\$100.001.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000	Cons		\$ \$4.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.00° = 2.0
Complaining	And Andrews (Appropriate Co. 1997). (A. 1977). (A. 1977			
Company/Org.:				
First Name:	(b)(6)		Last Name:	b)(6)
Address 1:			Address 2:	
City:	Wichita	* ** ** (*** ** ** ** *) ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **	State/Prov:	Kansas
ZIP:	(b)(6)	1		UNITED STATES
Home Number:			Work Number:	
Fax Number:		No 194 AN	Ext:	
Email:			Age Range:	50 - 50
		Sub	***********************	***************************************
Subject:	Morgan Drexen Integrate			ALL COMMENCENCE WAS ARRESTED FOR THE STATE OF THE STATE O
	18111 Von Karman Ave S			
City:			State/Prov:	California
ZIP:	w			United States
Email:		****************************	URL:	O INIO O EGIGO
Area Code:			Phone Number:	8772021
Ext:		****************	**************************************	NTZLUJI mananunnanananananananananananananananan
Representative	Doom and Adams			
Representative     Name:	Sestimina Adallis		Title:	

## Do Not Call Complaints

Record # 5 of 56	/ Do Not Call Complaints				
Reference Number:	23030073				
Complaint Date:	6/9/2009	Product Service Code:	National Do Not (	Call Registry	
Complaint Source:	National Do Not Call Registry	Complaint Channel:	Web	***************************************	
Transaction Date:	6/5/2009	Transaction Time:	5:00:00 PM	100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100	
Existing Business Relationship?:	N	Pre-recorded message?:	Y	and the contract of the contra	
Requested entity to stop calling?:	Y				
	Comments: Let me share my incounter with Morgan Drexen. After receiving endless daily automated pre-recorded phone calls from Airin Linguard advising me she had my 'file' and wanted to follow up on a previous conversation regarding debt relief and credit card consolidation with a 'pre-approved' \$1,000 available. I had never ever talked with any one about these matters at any time. Making it short, turns out the phone # led to a 'boiler room' call center who had no idea who Airin Linguard was, but promptly screened me as to my credit card debt. I was then advised a Franklin Lujan with Morgan Drexen would call me in 10 min. to provide the information I was seeking. More than an hour later Jenifer Rhomberg identifying her self as a 'paralegal' with Morgan Drexen called. As a side note, I called the Orange County Paralegal Association in the county Anaheim is located to discover she is not a member and that anyone can call them selves a paralegal regardles of training or employment				
onnanamennoenna rerentarrena o	C ons	um er	(Januaryanaan van van van van van van van van va	terenenenenenenenenenenenenenenenenenene	
First Name: Address 1:		Last Name: Address 2:	Not Provided	оски кломном блан имениналимими извинискими инимимимим и Моский	
Address 1.		State/Prov:	pomononomonomonomonomonomonomonomonomono	લે જે જે જ લેવા જ લેવા જ લેવા જ લેવા છે. જે જે જ લેવા જ લેવા છે. જે જે લેવા જે લેવા જ લેવા છે. જે લેવા જ લેવા જ	
ZIP:		Phone Number:		······································	
	Sub	ject			
Company Name:	Morgan Drexen	State:			
Country Code:	1	Phone Number:	(800) 8681458		

Record # 44 of 5	6 / Consumer Se	ntinel Network Complaints			
•	•{13757791 Originator}				
Number:			Reference		
***************************************			Number:		
Language:	English		Contact Type:	Complaint	
Source:	Consumer	The services of the service of the s	DNC?	N	
Comments:	Consumer used t	o work for Margan Drexen(d	ebt settlement com	pany). Consumer states that they would tell the	
*********				r credit scores. Company would also tell them	
				that did it. Company would be told to take	
	31 1	2		y would take money from client & tell them it	
***				id with the money after the fact. Company would the agreement with the company. Consumer	
		It phone # or email.	ore they recorded	and agreement war the company, consuma	
Entered By:			Entry Date:	5/7/2008	
	JOB: Set_TCS_F		Updated Date:		
\$	· fan	MBER AND CONSUMER	er ignere ere møngen tre er e	Debt Management/Credit Counseling	
	SENTINEL	IDER AND CONCOMER	Code:	Other (Note in Comments)	
Amount	\$1		Amount Paid:	######################################	
Requested:					
	Unknown		Agency	Phone	
Method:			Contact:		
Complaint	\$ 1.00 mm.	man erunnaren merena manaren berrera dan meleben mena merenakon azun errena (t. z. t. a. t. e.	Transaction	3/3/2008	
Date:			Date:		
Initial Contact:	Unknown		Initial	Unknown	
			Response:		
Statute/Rule:	FTC Act Sec 5 (E	3CP)	Law Violation:	Deception/Misrepresentation	
Topic:			Fraud	Y	
		1884 1881 1884 1884 1884 1884 1884 1884	Complaint?:	 	
Dispute with	N		Dispute with		
Credit Bureau?:	,		Credit Bureau over 45 days?:		
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	£	Can	sumer		
Complaining		COIII	>GIII G1		
Company/Org.:					
First Name:	b)(6)		Last Name:	(b)(6)	
Address 1:			Address 2:	AT 10 PL PL OF DE DE LE	
<b></b>	Norwalk		State/Prov:	California	
ZIP:	**************************************			UNITED STATES	
Home Number:	, ,, ,		Work Number:	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	
Fax Number:	ļ		Ext:	}  **The state of the state of	
Email:	<u> </u>		Age Range:	3n _ 3a	
	\$	ti 2	oject	and the second s	
Subject	Morgan Drexen	• Total the state of the state		***************************************	
	1600 S Douglass	Rd Suite 100			
	Anaheim	17.0 Outo 100	State/Prov:	California	
				United States	
Email:	92806		URL:	Juniora angus angu	
Area Code:	900	**************************************	Phone Number:	} 	
Area Code:	10 00 	છું જારુ મામ લાંક માત્ર માત્ર માત્ર માત્ર માત્ર માત્ર માત્ર માત્ર માત્ર ભાગ ભાગ છે. તે તે તે તે તે તે તે તે તે	i none isumbel:	\$0.00 1 <b>,4.0</b> 0 	
	; },	pre entre est a tener ent entre est entre e	Ti41		
Representative Name:	,		Title:		
1101110.	<b>5</b>		3	2	

(Danard # 36 of 56	6 / Consumer Sentinel Ne	twork Complainte		
Record # 36 or 56	gn.u	twork Complaints	Originator	A
Number:	{ }		Reference	1
Hamber.			Number:	
Language:	Fnalish		Contact Type:	Complaint
Source:		namananan American melancanan arang arang arang beradah dan	DNC?	
ž	Consumer was going to w	ork with Morgan Dr	exen Debt Consolic	tation. Consumer cancelled twice with this
				ents out of his account. Morgan Drexen Debt
				Law firm. Morgan Drexen Debt Consolidation
				cancellation did not go through. Now Margan
	•		o consumer.Morga	n Drexen Debt Consolidation says they do not
.,,	see a date that consumer	canceneu.	Entry Date:	Selacione
Entered By:	KMILLEK	renge eight genebung (signyr). Ann stadens ar transpiller (staden fler treiter i staten staden staden fler	Updated Date:	101.201.2000
Updated By:	TOLL FREE NUMBER AN	ID CONCLIMED		Advance-Fee Loans, Credit Arrangers
	SENTINEL	AD CONSOMER	Code:	Advance-ree Loans, Credit Arrangers
Amount	Lancas and contract to the contract of the con	enganten promote trends at a contract at the first one of the contract at the contract of the	Amount Paid:	**************************************
Requested:	, , , ,		/ in a drie / dra.	) A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Payment	} } }	ná pági ja piha þenninn nil ha pekna haira na han 191 194 í 14 b	Agency	Phone
Method:	) 		Contact:	
Complaint	8/26/2008		Transaction	
Date:	**************************************		Date:	**************************************
Initial Contact:	, , , , ,		Initial	
	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #		Response:	
Statute/Rule:	Rule / Other		Law Violation:	Other (Note the Violation in the Comment Field)
Topic:	}   data:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	nantankian anaka anna hèhanah hanbadakan wereste	Fraud	£
Topic.	\$ } \$		Complaint?:	
Dispute with	N		Dispute with	N
Credit Bureau?:	)		Credit Bureau	t control of the cont
			over 45 days?:	
		Con	sumer	
Complaining				
Company/Org.:	(b)(6)			(b)(6)
First Name:	DKO		Last Name:	10/07
Address 1:		700000000000000000000000000000000000000	Address 2:	
<b>}</b>	Richmond	1	State/Prov:	I exas
	(b)(6)		Country:	(b)(6)
Home Number:			Work Number:	
Fax Number:			Ext:	40 40
Email:		C. d	Age Range:	harmannamanamannamannamannamannamannaman
0.4.	Managa Francas Maht A.		bject	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Morgan Drexen Debt Col 1600 S Douglas Rd Ste 1	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
<b></b>	Anaheim	J-0	State/Prov:	California
	92806	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Country:	o anion (a
Email:	0.2000		URL:	 
'Area Code:	800	**************************************	Phone Number:	8681458
Ext:	} } }			7
Representative	Annara malico processor processor construente de la construente del la construente del la construente de la construente	ويالا والمراوية والم	Title:	**************************************
Name:	) } }		,,	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Associate	d Subjects	การการการการการการการการการการการการการก
Company:	Williams Law Firm	***************************************	***************************************	
Company Type:				
Address:	***			
City:		13. 27. 27. 71. 72. 74. 14. 74. 16. 74. 16. 74. 74. 74. 74. 74. 74. 74. 74. 74. 74	State/Prov:	
ZIP:			Country:	
Email:		ager ands aren your days made ands affel, and were have that also dead and a serviced dath with with after him to	URL:	
	<b>[</b>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Area Code:	Phone Number:
Ext:	

Record # 28 of 56 / Consumer Sentinel Network Complaints						
Reference	21052442		Originator	1		
Number:	) ) )		Reference Number:			
Language:	English		Contact Type:	Complaint	13 Mars 13 (13 ) (13 ) (13 ) (13 ) (13 ) (13 ) (13 ) (13 ) (13 ) (13 ) (13 ) (13 ) (13 ) (13 ) (13 ) (13 ) (13 )	
Source:	2.1191311	annes et la 1 anne et la 1 de la 10 de	DNC?	<u></u>		
}	Consumer is filing	a complaint against Morge	an Drexen, a third p	arty debt c	ollector. Consumer states that he	
	made payments t	o Morgan Drexen but nothir	ng has been paid to	the original	creditor. Consumer will contact his	
£	A	rotection agency. No alterna		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	en.	
\$	JHENDERSON	the address that they stard be says that the pass, And A And and the first date of the early the best stard and stard the says and the	Entry Date:	12/3/2008		
Updated By:	) } }	PORTS AND CONTOURARD	Updated Date:	Third Dark	-Data Callestian	
1	I OLL FREE NOW SENTINEL	IBER AND CONSUMER	Product Service Code:	i nira Pany	/Debt Collection	
Amount	L		Amount Paid:			
Requested:	) ) ) )		and a visit of the second			
Payment			Agency	Phone		
Method:	} }		Contact:			
Complaint	12/3/2008		Transaction	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Date:	k s) i	.,,	Date:	; } } }	**************************************	
Initial Contact:	Mail		Response:			
Statute/Rule:	FTC Act Sec 5 (BCP)		~~~{;~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Deception/Misrepresentation		
Topic:	1		Fraud	ģ	^^^^^^	
	\$ 1.00		Complaint?:	,		
Dispute with	N		Dispute with	<b>`</b>		
Credit Bureau?:	) }		Credit Bureau			
	over 45 days?: }  Consumer					
Complaining	,	• OII	ouiii ci			
Company/Org.:						
First Name:	(b)(6)		Last Name:	(b)(6)		
Address 1:			Address 2:			
City:	East Orange	,	State/Prov:	New Jerse	У	
ZIP:	(b)(6)			UNITED S	TATES	
Home Number:			Work Number:			
Fax Number:			Ext:			
Email:		en him als alsales transmissa arman aristra transmissa proprieta (pietro proprieta proprieta per esta esta est B	Age Range:	50 - 59	ITHOTANITANITANITANITANITANITANITANITANITANI	
	guina and and and and and and and and and a	Su	bject			
	Morgan Drexen					
Address:			State/Prov:			
City: ZIP:			Country:	; ; ; ; ;		
Email:			URL:		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Area Code:	800	oliotiska i kan birasia i Marinari surari surar	Phone Number:	8721840		
Ext:		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	***************************************	***************************************		
Representative	\$2000000000000000000000000000000000000	w.>16259955160799471497194719471947944794479447184774447744	Title:	**************************************		
Name:			}		***************************************	

Record # 10 of 5	6 / Consumer Se	ntinel Netv	vork Complaints		
Reference Number:	\$ 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	······································	***************************************	Originato Reference Number:	
Language:			*******************************	Contact Type:	
\$	Consumer			DNC?	•
	gotten worse' due called "Howard D' And will not for 1: more past due, a Had I known this on my credit file rand at last collect even state that the	e to prolong rexenLLC' 2 more mor s I trusted t I would of p now. I want : 25% plus ey are not	ed no payments, ladid not inform me aths. This cost me hat they stopped a paid on my debts in to get out of their ' monthly dues to th	ate charges, and I that they have not much more in fees Il payments and o nstead of paying N Morgan Drexen' em for years. I hop nsummer, but to h	ed at about 50% settlelment, and my debts har ast fee's, on my credit cards. As a result of so negotiated anything with any debts of mine. and added to make my credit becomming ngoing fee's and charges on my credit cards. Forgan Drexen for nothing. Very upsetting and as I now know that they only let your bills add to be to let people not to get into this trap. They nelp you get cheap lawyer advice PS9000:
Entered By:	FTCCIS-FTCUSE	ER		Entry Date:	3/24/2009
Updated By:				Updated Date:	A
Complaint Source:	PUBLIC USERS	- CIS		Product Service Code:	Debt Management/Credit Counseling
Amount Requested:	\$810.00	*******************		Amount Paid:	\$1,250.00
Method:	Check (Personal)			Agency Contact:	Internet
Complaint Date:			Transaction Date:	2/4/2008	
***************************************	Phone Call: Landline		Response:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	FTC Act Sec 5 (BCP)		\$	Deception/Misrepresentation	
Topic:			Fraud Complaint?:		
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	<b>Z</b>		Dispute with Credit Bureau over 45 days?:		
41 h f = ( 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Cons	umer	
Complaining					
Company/Org.:	(b)(6)	<b> </b>		<b>*</b>	FL VAL
First Name:	(~ /(~)			Last Name:	[n/(o)
Address 1:				Address 2:	}
	Camano Island		***************************************	State/Prov:	\$
ZIP:	(D)(O)				UNITED STATES
Home Number:			ted ded has dete and any and any one page to a set you are an and as a set	Work Number:	(D)(b)
Fax Number:			***************************************	Ext:	
Email:	Libertine on the libertine of the control of the libertine of the control of the		Age Range:	\$50 - 59 !nvanananananananananananananananananana	
				ject	
	Morgan Drexen I				** ** *** *****************************
	1600 S. Douglass	Road 1st f	loor Suite 100	y 25.71.771.18.18.18.18.18.18.18.18.18.18.18.18.18	y
	Anaheim	********************		State/Prov:	A
ZIP:	92806		ن پی بدر پورتین بدر بدر بدر بدر بدر بور بدر حد آن بدر بدر حد جد جد بدر کرد.	Country:	United States
Email:	***********************		*********************************	URL:	www.MorganDrexen.com
Area Code:	800		No Alexandro Maria Maria Maria de la conseguir conseguir con conseguir c	Phone Number:	8681458
Ext:	*********************************	*******************	**************************************	No. 11. 12. PM 1777 1787 1777 1777 1777 1777 1777 177	
Representative Name:	Shana Wein		)	Title:	Sr. Debt Consultant

Record #21 of 5	6 / Consumer Sentine	I Network Complaints	hada a faran a la 8 milan alda a lisik a lamana a di sil ali arko and cario 15 minus ara ara ad anno		
Reference	. 40, 5 , - , , - , - , - , - , - , - ,		Originator		
Number:			Reference	i	
and the state of t			Number:		
Language:	English		Contact Type:	Complaint	
Source:	Consumer	**** *********************************	DNC?	N	
Comments:	Morgan drexen calle	d the house,my husband	was laid off for 6 n	nonths we used our credit cards to survive.	
				ptcy, when our morgage lender called to lower	
499444				oney on the house we cant. I have called	
	( W	•	•	is Demetria. I also called to talk to Curt gup on 2xs they told me he is only to contact	
				y have my identy, I stopped payment out of my	
				n writing a letter to all my creditors and	
	appogize for the stupi		J		
Entered By:	FTCCIS-FTCUSER		Entry Date:	1/15/2009	
Updated By:			Updated Date:		
Complaint	PUBLIC USERS - CIS	)	Product Service	Creditor Debt Collection	
Source:			Code:		
Amount	\$88,550.00		Amount Paid:	\$32,200.00	
Requested:		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	a plane his at an arrane agree to his a review his his an attractional bloom will engaging product a re-		
}	Visa Credit Card		Agency	Internet	
Method:	<u> </u>	w.n	Contact:		
Complaint	1/15/2009		Transaction	11/1/2008	
Date:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Date:	a manananananananananananananananananana	
Initial Contact:	Phone Call: Landline		Response:	Answer cold call	
Statuta/Dula:	FTC Act Sec 5 (BCP)		**************************************	Calls Debtor Before 8AM or After 9PM or at	
Statute/Nule.	g TC AG 360 3 (DCF)		Law Violation.	Inconvenient Times	
	<b>\</b>		A STATE OF THE STA	Falsely Represents Character, Amount, Status	
	}			of Debt	
	} } } } \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	φη η η η φοριο ανοικό του δια διά τένου ο λοι ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο		Calls any person repeatedly or continuously	
Topic:			Fraud		
////**/**/**/**/*/*/*/*/*/*/*/*/*/*/*/	\$ \$ \$	***************************************	Complaint?:	AL TO A COLUMN STATE OF THE STA	
Dispute with	N		Dispute with Credit Bureau	:	
Credit Bureau?:	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		over 45 days?:		
	over 45 days?. } Consumer				
Complaining				**************************************	
Company/Org.:					
First Name:	(b)(6)		Last Name:	(b)(6)	
Address 1:		***************************************	Address 2:		
City:	Green Bay		State/Prov:	Wisconsin	
ZIP:	b)(6)		Country:	UNITED STATES	
Home Number:			Work Number:		
Fax Number:			Ext:		
Email:			Age Range:	40 - 49	
		Sub	ject		
Subject:	Morgan Drexen			**************************************	
Address:	1600 s. douglas road	suite 100			
City:	Anaheim		State/Prov:	California	
ZIP:	92806	The state of the s	Country:	United States	
Email:			URL:	www.morgandrexen.com	
Area Code:	800		Phone Number:	8681581	
Ext:					
Representative	Demetria Mabry		Title:		
Name:					

Record # 12 of 56 / Consumer Sentinel Network Complaints					
Reference	22023933		Originato	f .	
Number:			Reference Number:	i i	
Language:	English		Contact Type:		
Source:	Ligion	popuracial del presidente de la proposación de la companya de la proposación del proposación de la proposación del proposación de la proposación de la proposación de la propo	DNC?		
	Consumer calling	ı because Morgan Drexen Ir		stems is debiting his account. Consumer states	
	that this is a debi	recovery company. Consum	er states that he ga	ave them permission to debit his account, but	
				mpany is not registered as being a legitimate	
	i	mer did not provide fax numb	en expressionement exist existence and existence and executive existence and		
Entered By: Updated By:	EUUINUNEZ	analista anna anna ina isang kang kang kang kang kang kang kang k	Entry Date: Updated Date:	3/13/2009	
	TOLL EDGE NUM	MBER AND CONSUMER		Advance-Fee Loans, Credit Arrangers	
,	SENTINEL	MDER AND CONSOMER	Code:	Advance-ree Loans, Credit Arrangers	
Amount			Amount Paid:		
Requested:	; } }		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
Payment	) ) ) ) )		Agency	Phone	
Method:	; { } } }		Contact:		
Complaint Date:	3/13/2009		Transaction Date:		
Initial Contact:	} } }	ويراه والإرواني والإروانية والمستوارية والمستوارة والمس	Initia	\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
			Response:	3	
Statute/Rule:	FTC Act Sec 5 (BCP)		Law Violation:	Deception/Misrepresentation	
Topic:			Fraud Complaint?:	Y	
Dispute with	<u>.</u>		Dispute with	N	
Credit Bureau?:			Credit Bureau	(	
			over 45 days?:	·	
		Con	sumer		
Complaining Company/Org.:	2				
First Name:	(b)(6)		Last Name:	(b)(6)	
Address 1:	· / /	*	Address 2:	Annual An	
City:	Deerborn		State/Prov:	Michigan	
ZIP:	(b)(6)		Country:	UNITED STATES	
Home Number:	,,,,		Work Number:	(b)(6)	
Fax Number:			Ext:		
Email:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	annamen sa ana hai eon ane en e	Age Range:	50 - 59	
***************************************			bject	**************************************	
	<u></u>	Integrated Legal Systems			
**************************************	1600 S Douglas I	ra Suite 100	S4-4-7D	California	
City: ZIP:	Anaheim		State/Prov:		
ZIP: Email:	92000	nd _{da} filipan manipamakisian filipan piana amingana anak ammani anaga.	URL:	United States	
Area Code:	800	an sala peraperan penanciana per la presenta de la percenta de la percenta de la perancia de la persona de la p	Phone Number:	8721840	
Ext:		28 m, as	ontermonant announcement		
Representative	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	**************************************	Title:		
Name:	, , , , ,	والمراجعة والمعاشمة المعارضة والمعارضة والمعارضة والمناز المناز والموارسة والمناز والم			

Record #11 of 56	6 / Consumer Sentinel Ne	twork Complaints		***************************************
Reference	22045432		Originator	
Number:	) ) )		Reference	
was a manager or constant comment of the first state of	<b>\$</b>	>	Number:	
Language:	English	abortonigosotti dell'essi oltre essi oltre essi oltre essi oltre essi essi essi essi essi essi essi es	Contact Type:	
Source:	; ; ;		DNC?	N
				vas called by Morgan Drexen and told her not
\$	,			er her creditors that she is with a debt repairing
<b>:</b>	, -		s and also late fees	This may be the victim of Identity theft. No
£ 10, 10, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21	alternate number provided			0.40,000
Entered By:	X		Entry Date:	
Updated By:	\$n,		Updated Date:	- <del>-</del>
	TOLL FREE NUMBER AN SENTINEL	D CONSUMER	Product Service	Credit Repair
	ş		Code:	MEGO. 00
Amount Requested:			Amount Paid:	\$500.00
Payment		a virroumborno es aemariro las obraros, austar insantenara contrativo tanto es o la vi	A	Dhana
Method:	<b>)</b>		Agency Contact:	Priorie
Complaint	2/16/2000	***************************************	Transaction	2/28/2000
Date:	10/10/2003		Date:	2/20/2009
Initial Contact:	Phone	***************************************	Initial	Phone: other
			Response:	
Statute/Rule:	FTC Act Sec 5 (BCP)		Law Violation:	Deception/Misrepresentation
Topic:	**************************************		Fraud	10/2014 com om fra total and a compression a compression of compression and a compre
			Complaint?:	
Dispute with	N	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Dispute with	N
Credit Bureau?:			Credit Bureau	
	} } }		over 45 days?:	} 
***************************************	galar nerdikela nering kelolo sa ^{ng} melondak mismentantendekal melikasi galar malam melondak melondak seringan	Con	sumer	***************************************
Complaining				
Company/Org.:	(h)(6)			(h)(C)
	(b)(6)		Last Name:	(D)(Q)
Address 1:			Address 2:	
	Waterford		State/Prov:	
	(b)(6)			UNITED STATES
Home Number:			Work Number:	
Fax Number:			Ext:	
Email:		winnerbirgs	Age Range:	50 - 59
, m / m m m (m m m m (f m m m m m m m m m m m	ga (jinaba) ja ee ga aa ka a aa aa dhaa aa aa aa aa aa aa aa ka aa ah aa a	Su	bject	**************************************
	Morgan Drexen		**************************************	
Address:	1600 S Douglas Rd 1st floo	or	TX MARKET 4454 S. D. OF F. S.	4
City:	Anaheim		State/Prov:	California
ZIP:	92806		Country:	United States
Email:	A-7/10/110/110/7710/7/10/7/170/7/170/7/170/7/170/7/170/7/170/7/170/7/170/7/170/7/170/7/170/7/170/7/170/7/170/7		URL:	
Area Code:	800		Phone Number:	8681458
Ext:				
Representative			Title:	
Name:				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

Record # 27 of 5	6 / Consumer Sentinel N	etwork Complaints		
Reference	21069563		Originato	
Number:			Reference	
al a la mana a company managaman and a company managaman and a company managaman and a company managaman and a			Number:	
Language:	English	······································	Contact Type:	Complaint
Source:	j		DNC?	· 5
Comments:	Consumer was contacted	by phone by a debt i	managment compa	any, Morgan Drexen. Consumer report his
		ss with Morgan Drex	ເອກ. Consumer pai	d Morgan Drexen but has not seen any
	results.			
Entered By:	JSPINNATO		Entry Date:	12/5/2008
Updated By:	\$		Updated Date:	
	TOLL FREE NUMBER AT	ND CONSUMER		Debt Management/Credit Counseling
	SENTINEL		Code:	
§	\$2,000.00		Amount Paid:	\$2,000.00
Requested:	<u>}</u>			
Method:	Check (Personal)		Agency Contact:	Phone
Complaint	12/5/2008		Transaction	
Date:	1727372000		Date:	A
Initial Contact:	Phone			Phone: other
			Response:	, none, suno
Statute/Rule:	FTC Act Sec 5 (BCP)		w \$25,000 0 1 600 0 00,0 4 64 6 0 00 10, 10 10 10 10, 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Deception/Misrepresentation
Topic:	\$ nannonna paranta channana avany anany baranonna korono con inchianana ann da alaa pahaa airra		Fraud	
			Complaint?:	
Dispute with	N		Dispute with	N
Credit Bureau?:	,		Credit Bureau	
			over 45 days?:	}
	de la companya (Color de Color	Cons	umer	
Complaining Company/Org.:	) ) ) )			
	(b)(6)		Last Name;	(b)(c)
Address 1:	(6)		Address 2:	
1	Pulaski			} <del></del>
ZIP:	(b)(6)		State/Prov:	1
Home Number:	(n)(o)		1	UNITED STATES
Fax Number:			Work Number:	(b)(6)
			Ext:	
Email:	L	A-1	Age Range:	40 - 49 munumananananananananananananananananana
0	(B. N	Sun	ject	
	Morgan Drexen	***************************************		
Address:			04-1-50	
City:	терите то Aris (полочий этей этехного тош положніцівай за мусловими месамовами являюця за завада на		State/Prov:	
ZIP:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Country:	***************************************
Email:	900	***************************************	URL:	0004450
Area Code:	800 800		Phone Number:	8681458
Ext:	***************************************		***************************************	
Representative Name:			Title:	
ivaine.				

\$	6 / Consumer Sentine! Nety	work Complaints	ere experience con contract and a community with a community with the community of the comm	
Number:	20004905		Originator Reference Number:	1
Language:	English	1 S. J. A. V. SANTESSANIAN STORM CONTROL SENSING STORMS SENSING SENSIN	Contact Type:	
Source:		Ma (calaborantaristica)	DNC?	
	have gone into collections. ( fulfillment.	Norgan Drexen to Consumer wants	o reduce her debt. C to know what she ca	onsumer states now some of her accounts in do Consumer requested additional
<b>}</b>	DSULLIVAN	473774177747474	Entry Date:	ž
Updated By:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*************************************	Updated Date:	A
Source:	TOLL FREE NUMBER AND SENTINEL	CONSUMER	Product Service Code:	Credit Repair
Amount Requested:	\$0.00		Amount Paid:	\$0.00
Payment Method:	Unknown		Agency Contact:	Phone
Complaint Date:		***	Transaction Date:	
Initial Contact:		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Response:	Unknown
Statute/Rule:	FTC Act Sec 5 (BCP)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Law Violation:	Deception/Misrepresentation
Topic:			Fraud Complaint?:	Y
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	N		Dispute with Credit Bureau over 45 days?:	N
	FOR THE STREET AND TH	Con	sum er	***************************************
Complaining	) ) )			
Company/Org.:	(h)(6)			PARAMETER 1971
First Name:	(n)(o)		Last Name:	(b)(6)
Address 1:	1-0-000-1		Address 2:	
**********************************	Jacksonville		State/Prov:	
ZIP:	(b)(6)			UNITED STATES
Home Number:			Work Number:	
Fax Number:			Ext:	
Email:	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF		Age Range:	40 - 49 munumununinumumumumumumumumumumumumumumu
Cubicate	A first way of the Third way to the	Su	bject	
	Morgan Drexen 1600 S Douglas Rd Suite 10	Λ	***************************************	
	Anneheim	0	State/Prov:	California
	92806	The case of the ca		
Email:	02000 	*************	Country: URL:	maaahakaanaan keladuluh englututututututututututututututututututut
Area Code:			Phone Number:	8721840
Ext:	Try ASSTERSAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	******************	i none tramber.	$0 \in \mathbb{Z}$ . The $0$
Representative Name:	07 an an an an 4 Anna 18 an 6 an	m lin Maddellethedrethedredredredredredredredredredredre	Title:	nadan salahan kalantan kaperanda da ang kadahan ngana ndahan nganahan na ang kadang kada ngabang salahan kada n
iqqiiG. }	***************************************	Associate	ed Subjects	- 444 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 14
Company	Howard Nasery	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	**************************************
Company Type:				
Address:	00 / 01 R01 01			
City:		***************************************	State/Prov:	
ZIP:	W		Country:	
Email:			URL:	
Area Code:			Phone Number:	
Ext:			}	

Record # 38 of 56	3 / Consumer	Sentinel Network Complaints					
Reference	20271196	· ) · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Originator	0808182147222862			
Number:			Reference Number:				
Language:	Enalish	had 10000 1 an 1000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1	Contact Type:	Complaint			
	Organization		DNC?				
	\$	ENTINEL@FTC.GOV FOR MOR					
	CONTACT SENTINEL@FTC.GOV FOR MORE COMMENT INFORMATION. ALSO, TO PREVENT INTERFERENCE WITH PENDING ACTIONS, PRIOR TO ANY INVESTIGATIVE ACTION CONTACT THE IFCC AT SEARCH@IFCCFBI.GOV.ICCC Ref #:10808182147222862I dont know if i have been victimized yet or not. Im tring to find out if this company is real or not. They claim to be a company that reduces credit card debt. But i ran across a site that states they are a fraud. So ive been tring everyone i can think of to see if this company is real or not. Besides the address given aboue i have a second one: williamson Law Firm 510 N. Topeka Wichita, Ks 67202 1800-868-1581. The website that flaged my attention that they may be a fraud is: http://www.ripoffreport.com/reports/0/336/RipOff0336996.htm Please if you can help me i would greatly appreciate it!						
Entered By:	IFCC-USER		Entry Date:	8/18/2008			
Updated By:	\$		Updated Date:				
Complaint	Internet Fraud	Complaint Center	Product Service	Other (Note in Comments)			
Source:			Code:	, ; ; ;			
Amount Requested:			Amount Paid:	\$180.00			
Method:	Not Reported	THE	Agency Contact:	External Agency			
Complaint Date:	8/18/2008		Transaction Date:				
Initial Contact:			Initial Response:				
Statute/Rule:			Law Violation:	73 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
Topic:			Fraud Complaint?:				
Dispute with			Dispute with				
Credit Bureau?:			Credit Bureau				
		tive elle elle ellerety fall eller elle fall eller eller alle fall eller eller eller eller eller eller eller e	over 45 days?:	} 			
	p., 4.00-14.00-15.00 00-16.00 00-16.00 00-16.00 00-16.00 00-16.00 00-16.00 00-16.00 00-16.00 00-16.00 00-16.00	Cons	umer				
Complaining Company/Org.:		]	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	(b)(6)		Last Name:	(b)(6)			
Address 1:		J	Address 2:				
City:			State/Prov:				
	(b)(6)		Country:	UNITED STATES			
Home Number:			Work Number:				
Fax Number:			Ext:				
Email:			Age Range:	20 - 29			
			ject				
Subject:	Williamson La	w Firm Morgan Drexen	***************************************				
	1600 douglass	i rd	9-17-11-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-				
	Anaheim		State/Prov:				
***-***********	92806	\$\$ \$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$		United States			
Email:	***************************************	**************************************	MANA + WILL WANTEN WWW. LOWN 1 SERVICE STREET WAS ARRESTED BY	http://morgandrexen.com/			
Area Code:	800		Phone Number:	8541495			
Ext:			had don't debut debut a debut partity debit a debut partity a ser a partity.	NAME			
Representative Name:			Title:				

Record # 39 of 56	6 / Consumer Sent	inel Network Complaints		
Reference	19802896		Originator	i a constant and a co
Number:			Reference	7 ) 1 1
	}		Number:	
Language:	English	e representation and the state of the state	Contact Type: DNC?	de a
Source:				E demand a conference and an antique and an analysis and a conference and
				ntergrated Legal Systems who called her and 0 at front and for 24 months she was going to
***************************************				No email address provided.
Entered By:			Entry Date:	**************************************
Updated By:	LCORTEZ	***************************************	Updated Date:	8/5/2008
Complaint	TOLL FREE NUME	BER AND CONSUMER	Product Service	Debt Management/Credit Counseling
Source:	SENTINEL		Code:	
Amount	\$0.00		Amount Paid:	\$100,00
Requested:	<u></u>	v11411-11-11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	11 / June 10 M / 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	
1	Bank Account Deb	it	Agency	Phone
Method:			Contact:	
Complaint Date:	8/5/2008		Transaction Date:	//29/2008
	Dhana Call Landli			Phone: 800/888 number
mittai Contact.	Phone Call: Landline		Response:	Frione, 600/666 number
Statute/Rule:	FTC Act Sec 5 (BCP)			Deception/Misrepresentation
Topic:	3 10 / 100 000 0 (2001)		Fraud	Dy conservative betweenthe conservative conservations conservation conservation conservation conservations conservation conservations conservations.
			Complaint?:	,
Dispute with	N	aa agga ag uu ag uu ga uu ag uu ag uu ag uu da ad da ad da da ad da a	Dispute with	N
Credit Bureau?:			Credit Bureau	
	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$		over 45 days?:	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
		Con	sumer	
Complaining				
Company/Org.:	(I-)(C)	1	Last Name:	(b)(6)
First Name: Address 1:	(b)(b)		Address 2:	
<b></b>	Columbus		State/Prov:	Ohio
<b>.</b>				UNITED STATES
Home Number:	(b)(6)		Work Number:	UNITED STATES
Fax Number:			Ext:	
Email:	} 		Age Range:	RN and Over
Ellian.	}		bject	
Subject	Maroan Dravan In	tergrated Legal Systems		
<b>5</b>	1600 S Douglas Ro	,,		
<b>,</b>	Anaheim		State/Prov:	California
ZIP:	A			United States
Email:	34000 >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>		URL:	
Area Code:	800	**************************************	Phone Number:	8681458
Ext:		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		***************************************
*********************	Matt Lichtenberger	***************************************	Title:	M. 2011 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Name:	}			

Record # 40 of 56 / Consumer Sentinel Network Complaints						
Reference	19625713			Originato	i	
Number:	, , , ,			Reference	1	
		/ -> -,,-		Number	. : \$	
Language:	English	the contract the state of the s		Contact Type		***************************************
Source:	\$ \$			DNC?		
						o loans that have high interest ts and intigrated legal system that
						is and intigrated legal system that by take care of it.SHe was calling to
\$	,					with information from BBB.
à .	Company has F	~ .	,			·
Entered By:	rbrown	(1) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	**************	Entry Date:	7/23/2008	
Updated By:	\$20,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			Updated Date	7/23/2008	
Complaint	TOLL FREE NU	IMBER AND CO	NSUMER	Product Servic	Every Prod	uct\Service Code
Source:	SENTINEL			Code		
Amount	\$			Amount Paid	-	
Requested:	} { { } }		**********		\$ \$	
Payment				,	/Phone	
Method:			************************	Contact	***	
Complaint	7/23/2008			Transaction	i	
Date:		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Date	a akgrama na mana mana mana mana mana mana ma	***********************************
Initial Contact:	Case Services			Initia Response	· }	
Ctotute/Dute:	Telemarketing S	Palac Dula			Calarie, meneral en	Deception or Abuse (note in
Statute/Nuie.	t elemarketing (	30163 Kule		Law violation	comments)	The state of the s
Topic:		*******************	anne yennig in annagainned feets.	Frau	v notice en numeron an annance an a	***************************************
100101	; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;		Complaint?:			
Dispute with	N		Dispute with	1 N	***************************************	
Credit Bureau?:			Credit Burea	,		
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	} { } }		over 45 days?			
		en any too and any are one one one out the few the set of the set was	Cons	sumer		
Complaining						
Company/Org.:	(1.)(0)			1 oot Nome	(I=)(C)	
First Name:	(b)(b)			Last Name: Address 2:	-V~V~	
Address 1:	in ::1					
	Providence		\$1.00 mg and an are set for end for the same and have an are set and an are are an are are		Rhode Islan	
ZIP:	(b)(6)		<	Work Number:	UNITED ST	AIEO
Home Number:						
Fax Number:			***************************************	Ext:		
Email:				Age Range:	30 - 39	**************************************
A - 1- 1 1-	Subject Subject: Morgan Drexen					
	,		100			
	} ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	ıglas Rd Suitee	100	State/Prov:	California	
	Anahein					
	92806	0.5 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x	******************	URL	United State	
Email:	000	an annual an	2,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,0	Phone Number:	ราเริ่มเรากรายการครายการครายการครายกา	
Area Code:	000	N 30 VI BE NO PE NO PE NO SO PE NO SO PE NO	4 TO 30 30 30 AC AC 10 SO AC	r Hone Number.		- WHE WAS A A WAS A SHE HE WAS A SHE HE WAS A SHE HE HE HE HE HE HE WAS A SHE HE HE HE WAS A SHE HE HE WAS A SHE HE HE HE WAS A SHE HE HE HE WAS A SHE HE H
Ext:	A	1904 1904 1950 1964 23 bear 1904 1966 1666 1666 1666 1666 1666 1666 1666 1666 1666		Title:		
Representative Name:				iide.		**************************************
110000				\$	\$	

Record # 41 of 56 / Consumer Sentinel Network Complaints					
Reference	19431989		Originator	§	
Number:			Reference		
			Number:		
Language:	English		Contact Type:		
Source:		2 1 5 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2	DNC?	<u>.</u>	
				Legal System, a cc consolidation company.	
				stem his personal information but then saw le creditors. Consumer will contact his state	
ł .	consumer protection agency. No		. , , , ,	le creditors, Consumer will contact his state	
Entered By:		ditornato pri	Entry Date:	77/1/2008	
Updated By:			Updated Date:		
	TOLL FREE NUMBER AND CO	NCHMED		Debt Management/Credit Counseling	
	SENTINEL	430MLK	Code:	best management/credit codinselling	
Amount		***************************************	Amount Paid:	\$	
Requested:			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	}	
Payment			Agency	Phone	
Method:			Contact:		
Complaint	7/1/2008		Transaction		
Date:		www.come.come.come.come.come.come.come.come	Date:	\$ 	
Initial Contact:			Initial		
			Response:	***************************************	
Statute/Rule:	FTC Act Sec 5 (BCP)	****************	<u> </u>	Deception/Misrepresentation	
Topic:			Fraud	Y	
	} }, we , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	****************************	Complaint?:		
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	>		Dispute with Credit Bureau	(
Cleuit Buleaur.			over 45 days?:		
	},,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Cor	sumer	***************************************	
Complaining		***************************************			
Company/Org.:					
First Name:	(b)(6)		Last Name:	(b)(6)	
Address 1:			Address 2:	A	
City:	Cutoff	de de cel cel que d'é al del qui titule les condes his qui titule les des de l'	State/Prov:	Louisiana	
ZIP:	(b)(6)		Country:	UNITED STATES	
Home Number:			Work Number:		
Fax Number:			Ext:		
Email:		,,,	Age Range:	20 - 29	
		Sı	bject	AND THE CONTRACT WAS DELIVED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	
Subject:	Morgan Drexen Integrity Legal S	System			
Address:	1117 Desert Ln #592	,,			
City:	Las Vegas		State/Prov:	Nevada	
ZIP:	89102		Country:	United States	
Email:	info@mdrexen.com	e gan ger een gaar van die mit wat ook van van die stat wit een een een die stat va	URL:		
Area Code:	***************************************	**************************************	Phone Number:	8681458	
Ext:	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	************	***************************************	**************************************	
Representative	<u></u>	***************************************	Title:		
Name:)		

D	5 1 0	Production artists to end at the total translated community of their education of the self-self artists of discount to				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5 / Consumer Sentinel Network Complaints	1				
Reference	[13336144	Originator				
Number:		Reference				
and the second of the second o	**************************************	Number:	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$			
Language:	English	Contact Type:	Complaint			
Source:	Consumer	DNC?	N			
Comments:	Reported by consumer's huasband. Consume	r has a complaint	against Wornan Drayan a deht management			
	agency Consumer reports that they are not no	avina his debts ner	month as they promise. Consumer reports that			
	he was charged a large sum to get the proces	s started Consume	er is heen charge a fee per month. Consumer			
	wants to know if this is a legitimate agency. W	fork number or e-m	all address not provided for consumer			
Entered By:		Entry Date:	W-117-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11			
L	å					
Updated By:	\$	Updated Date:	<u> </u>			
	TOLL FREE NUMBER AND CONSUMER	1	Debt Management/Credit Counseling			
Source:	SENTINEL	Code:	•			
Amount	\$0 00	Amount Paid:	\$0.00			
Requested:			; •			
Paym ent	Unknown	Agency	Phone			
Method:		Contact:				
Complaint	THE BOOK OF THE BO	Transaction	3/24/2008			
Date:		Date:	1			
Initial Contact:	finences and the control of the cont		Unknown			
ilitiai Contact.	OTKHOWIT	Response:	OTKHOWH }			
Ot - 4 - 4 - 1D - 1 - 1	ETO A LOS - F (NOS)	erviewe erverskaarwaarkerii westii ee saare ee taa	} quitte contrat number numb			
****************************	FTC Act Sec 5 (BCP)		Deception/Misrepresentation			
Topic:		Fraud	Y			
CONTRACTOR AND WAS INCOMEDIATED AND A STATE OF THE STATE	} } }	Complaint?:	{			
Dispute with	N	Dispute with				
Credit Bureau?:		Credit Bureau				
	} }	over 45 days?:	1			
	Con	sumer				
Complaining	aining					
Company/Org.:						
First Name:	(b)(6)	Last Name:	(b)(6)			
Address 1:	NO #11 PT TO THE OWN T	Address 2:				
	8/ 04.					
City:	L	State/Prov:				
ZIP:	(b)(6)	Country:	UNITED STATES			
Home Number:		Work Number:				
Fax Number:		Ext:				
Email:	***************************************	Age Range:	30 - 39			
Complaining	***************************************		เล่นกามการการการการการการการการการการการการการก			
Company/Org.:						
	(b)(6)	Last Name:	*h\/c\			
	, o / o /		In/(a)			
Address 1:		Address 2:				
City:		State/Prov:	Texas			
ZIP:	(b)(6)	Country:	UNITED STATES			
Home Number:	***************************************	Work Number:	(b)(6)			
Fax Number:	10 0 M M 15 15 M M M 16 16 M M M 16 16 M M 16 M 16 M M 16	Ext:	Harten de martin de la companya del companya del companya de la co			
Email:	***************************************	Age Range:	**************************************			
Elliali.	VCCCSCCAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA		20 - 32			
	######################################	oject	**************************************			
Subject:	Morgan Drexen	**************************************				
Address:						
City:		State/Prov:				
ZIP:	***************************************	Country:				
Email:		URL:				
Area Code:	***************************************	Phone Number:				
Ext:						
Representative		Title:	-			
Name:			and the second s			

Record # 49 of 5	6 / Consumer Sent	nel Network Complai	nts		
Reference	agreement or services as a service of the services of the serv	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Originator	•	
Number:			Reference	v 45.	
	Faulish	**************************************	Number:		
Language:			Contact Type:		
£	Consumer		DNC?		
Comments:	consumer states no	e received a phone call He states they asked t	l from an unknown telei	marketer that s	stated he could save him money of give it.UPDATE02/04/08
***	Consumer called to	add company name M	inn ior personal infollis Iorgan Drexen com	ation, ne did no	DL GIVE ILIUPDATEUZ/04/08
Entered By:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	V-1	Entry Date:	2/1/2008	
Updated By:	. 🌬	·>~,,,,	Updated Date:	. 🏟	
A *** *** ** ** ** ** * * * * * * * * *	··	ER AND CONSUMER	arrange of the formation of the contract of th		
Source:	SENTINEL		Code:		
Amount	\$0.00		Amount Paid:	\$0.00	
Requested:	}				
1 .	Unknown		Agency	Phone	
Method:			Contact:	}	
Complaint Date:			Transaction		
Initial Contact:	Dhone		Date:	i Annuar odd o	
llintial Comact.	Flore		Response:	Answer cold c	eall
Statute/Rule:	Telemarketing Sales Rule			TSR: Other D	eception or Abuse (note in
	. Comandary Outo Rate		Market Transmission	comments)	eception of Apaso (note th
\$1.77 P. M.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			olating the Registry
Topic:			Fraud	}	^^^^\\\
		· ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	Complaint?:	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	thin in the common that the common and the common a
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	, , ,		Dispute with		
Cleuit Duleau:.			Credit Bureau over 45 days?:		
	} }		Consumer	} ! !~~~~~~~~~~~	
Complaining	}		Ollowing		
Company/Org.:) ; ;				
First Name:	(b)(6)		Last Name:	(b)(6)	1
Address 1:			Address 2:		
City:	Pittsburgh		State/Prov:	Pennsylvania	
ZIP:	(b)(6)		Country:	UNITED STAT	ES
Home Number:			Work Number:		
Fax Number:			Ext:		
Email:			Age Range:		
	general elementation of the latest that are a common to the latest than a common to the latest than a common to the latest tha		Subject		RATANARANIARAKA MARAKARAKARAKARAKARAKARAKARAKARAKARAKARA
Subject:	Morgan Drexen.com	n			
Address:	~ ~~~				
City:	error dans de la	and American complete accounts and a property probability that the transfer block of the party block is	State/Prov:		
ZIP:	*********************		Country:		
Email:	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	N. AND CO. SO. M. TO SO. SO. SO. SO. SO. SO. SO. SO. SO. SO	URL:		
Area Code:	**************************************	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	Phone Number:	868-1458	
Ext:	270	pilm palitika piriti paliti palitira ki mashin paning pilik kana palitir kana a mangga masay.			
Representative			Title:		
Name: {			300		

Record #51 of 5	6 / Consumer Sentinel Network Complaints		ebil dibat was beneram in the same and the s		
Reference Number:	12068202	Originator Reference Number:	:		
Language:	English	Contact Type:	Complaint		
£	Consumer	DNC?			
Comments:	Consumer has signed up with Morgan Drexe consumer has fees listed that the consumer f protection agency.	n, a credit relief cor nds questionable. C	npany. The contract that was sent to the consumer will contact CA state consumer		
Entered By:	JSPINNATO	Entry Date:	11/9/2007		
Updated By:	JSPINNATO	Updated Date:	2/29/2008		
,	TOLL FREE NUMBER AND CONSUMER SENTINEL	Product Service Code:	Credit Repair		
Amount Requested:	\$0.00	Amount Paid:	\$0.00		
Payment Method:	Unknown	Agency Contact:	Phone		
Complaint Date:		Transaction Date:	1 1/9/2007		
Initial Contact:	Unknown	Initial Response:	Mail		
Statute/Rule:		Law Violation:	10 00000000000000000000000000000000000		
Topic:		Fraud Complaint?:	Y		
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	N	Dispute with Credit Bureau over 45 days?:	N		
	Con	sumer	***************************************		
Complaining Company/Org.:					
First Name:	(b)(6)	Last Name:	(h)(h).]		
Address 1:		Address 2:	**************************************		
City:	Oswego	State/Prov:	New York		
*******************************	(b)(6)		UNITED STATES		
Home Number:		Work Number:	b)(6)		
Fax Number:		Ext:			
Email:		Age Range:	20 - 29		
		bject			
	Morgan Drexen	***************************************			
Address:	·	Prysin and an arrange of the comment			
City:		State/Prov:			
ZIP:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Country:	***************************************		
Email:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	URL:	ระบางกายแบบกายเกลยสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสสส		
Area Code:		Phone Number:	**************************************		
Ext:	BAN DESTRUCTION FOR STAND S	**************************************			
Representative		Title:			
Name:	والمراقب المراقب المرا	<u> </u>			

Record # 2 of 56	/ Consumer Sen	tinel Net	work Complaints		140010	
Reference	23212644			Originator		
Number:				Reference		
(1) and (1) an				Number:		NAMES CO. D. S. C.
Language:	English	.,		Contact Type:		ŧ
Source:) 			DNC?	.4	
						that she just found out from BBB
						ng has happened. Consumer states
All Sandares	that she had to g bhone.	o to cour	t for one of her debt a	and lost the case. (Jonsumer	states that the first contact was by
F-11D			***************************************	Entry Date:	le rae ranno	
Entered By:	NCARR		TANKE AND THE RESERVE TO THE PARTY OF THE PA		10/20/2009	
Updated By:	FALL EDEE NILL	ADED AL	UD CONCUMED	Updated Date:	Cradit Da	a ala
	TOLL FREE NUM SENTINEL	ABER AI	ND CONSUMER	Product Service Code:	Clean Ket	Jali
Amount	<u></u>			Amount Paid:	\$1.170.00	
Requested:	φ003.00			Amount au.	Ψ1,170.00	
Payment				Agency	Phone	
Method:	**			Contact:		
Complaint	6/26/2009		a a principal profesiona a directa de la principa d	Transaction	9/19/2008	**************************************
Date:				Date:	,	
Initial Contact:	Phone Call: Landline		Initial	Answer co	old call	
			Response:			
Statute/Rule:	Telemarketing Sales Rule		Law Violation:	TSR: Other Deception or Abuse (note in		
			***************************************	comments	;) ; :	
Topic:			Fraud	Y		
	} \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	*****************		Complaint?:	***************************************	***************************************
Dispute with	N		Dispute with Credit Bureau	(
Credit Bureau?:	\$			over 45 days?:)))	
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Cons	sumer	} ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	######################################
Complaining						
Company/Org.:	1		,			
First Name:	(b)(6)			Last Name:	(b)(6)	
Address 1:			AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	Address 2:		The contract and the contract of the contract
City:	Wayne		***************************************	State/Prov:	Michigan	
ZIP:	(b)(6)			Country:	UNITEDS	TATES
Home Number:			*** *** * *** *** *** *** *** *** ***	Work Number:		
Fax Number:		J		Ext:		
Email:	\$ 1		Age Range:	40-49		
	K.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Sub	ject	~nvnvnememen	nvinessovi nessa vstove nessavi nessavi nessavi nessavi nessavi nessavi nessavi nessavi nessavi ne
Subject:	Morgan Drexen	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
,	1600 S Douglas I	Rd Ste 1	00			
City:	Anaheim		State/Prov:	California		
	92806		Country:	United Sta	tes	
Email:	,	*******	**************************************	URL:	30000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Area Code:	800	~//**		Phone Number:	8197258	***************************************
Ext:	4.4.0.00000000000000000000000000000000	10 30 30 30 30 30 40 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	***************************************		***************	
Representative	\$\dagge\column	1141 M41 114 1140 M41 M41 114	**************************************	Title:	**************************************	
Name:				{		

Record #3 of 56	Consumer Sentinel Network Compla	ints	FF-07 FF-FF-08-08-04 FF-08-90-08-08-08-08-08-08-08-08-08-08-08-08-08	***************************************
Reference	Proposition of the proposition o	Originator		
Number:		Reference		
		Number:		
Language:	English	Contact Type:	Complaint	
Source:	Consumer	DNC?	Υ	
Comments:	first few times: tried to be removed by p	ressing "2", next few time	s: Waited to spea	ak to someone and asked
	several times to be removed from their o			
	pretended to need their services to get t	to the real rep (first two pe	ople are screen	ers). She called me back, I
	asked what company she was calling fro			ained how I really just wanted
	to be removed from their call list. She sa			
£	FTCCIS-FTCUSER	Entry Date:	10/24/2009	
Updated By:		Updated Date:		1/0 /1/0
į .	PUBLIC USERS - CIS	Product Service Code:	Debt Managem	ent/Credit Counseling
Source:			\$ }	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Amount Requested:		Amount Paid:		
Payment	M PAANAA AKAMBA MARAANAA ARAANAA MARAANAA MARAANAA MARAANAA MARAANAA MARAANAA MARAANAA MARAANAA AA AA AA AA AA	Agency	intornot	
Method:		Contact:	interrier	
Complaint	6/24/2009	Transaction	5/1/2009	***************************************
Date:		Date:		
Initial Contact:	Phone Call: Landline	Initial		**************************************
		Response:		
Statute/Rule:	Telemarketing Sales Rule	Law Violation:	TSR: DNC: Igno	pring Your Prior Request to that
***************************************			Specific Entity	
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	44 il 1844 WA NO MARK FREE DAN FRANKO AAAA DAN EYE WAT WITAAN WADA WADA AA DEFE TOP OA ABA TOT FOR FOR	**************************************	dje 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 20	recorded sales pitch
Topic:		Fraud	Y	
		Complaint?:	} } **********************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	N	Dispute with Credit Bureau	>	
Cleuit Buleaur.		over 45 days?:		
	************************************	Consumer		~ *************************************
Complaining		***************************************		
Company/Org.:				
First Name: (0)(6)	Last Name:	b)(6)	
Address 1:		Address 2:		
City:	new hartford	State/Prov:	Connecticut	J
ZIP:		Country:	UNITED STATE	S
Home Number:		Work Number:	(b)(6)	
Fax Number:	and a balance may make a series and a series	Ext:	The second secon	
Email:		Age Range:	40 - 49	
		Subject	\$mornosaus anosaus austrosaus austrosaus austrosaus austrosaus austrosaus austrosaus austrosaus austrosaus aus	######################################
Subject:	Morgan Drexen		-07 10 17 10 mg 16 10 10 mg 16 10 10 mg 16 10 10 mg 16 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
Address:	The second secon	,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Los Angeles	State/Prov:	California	
ZIP:	Country: United States			
Email:	######################################	URL: morgandrexen.com		om
Area Code:	seren seren un anno anno anno anno anno anno anno	Phone Number:	******************************	***************************************
Ext:			Kenennoninamannanamannan	ra encursa en al al lado comandiar la españa en antiga de la esta en
	Diana Underhill ??	Title:	**************************************	
Name:		}		

Record # 4 of 56	/ Consumer Sentinel	Network Complaints		aurante a reconstruir de la companya	, <u>2014 (19.70), 10.70), 10.70</u>
Reference	garantantantantan on antonomia orang da antonomia on antonomia on a contra de contra de contra de contra de co		Originator	{	~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Number:			Reference		
			Number:		
Language:	English	param and true arts may have been seen and the copy of the property and have the support to the copy of the copy o	Contact Type:	Complaint	{
	Consumer		DNC?	t	
Comments:	MORGAN DREXEN L	ises a phone service calle	d NORTHSIDE SI	ERVICES (multiple complaints about this
	company online) to se	et up "appointments" abou	it how one can red	uce one's c	debt, they have called me 2 to 3 ber removed, they hang up, if you
	stimes per day, every of each the company cam	ay ioi many monus now no they hang un i finally i	, ii you ask to nave skaved an annoint	ment and w	vas called by Shanaz Siddig from
	MORGAN DREXEN.	and when i asked Ms. Sic	ldig to remove my	name, she	too hung up on me.i repeatedly
	called MORGAN DRE	EXEN to have my phone r	iumber removed a	nd was hun	ng up on each tìme, this is a scam
)	should no be allowed to s	ubject us to this ha	arassment a	and abuse, please do something.
	thank you.			Fa	
	FTCCIS-FTCUSER		Entry Date:	6/1//2009	
Updated By:	·	>>//>>	Updated Date:		
	PUBLIC USERS - CIS	6	Product Service Code:	Third Party	Debt Collection
Source:	***		Amount Paid:	en on	
Amount Requested:	φυ.υυ }		Amount Faiu.	φυ.υυ	
Payment			Agency	Internet	
Method:	Y		Contact:		
Complaint	6/17/2009	***************************************	Transaction	1/1/2009	000 - 000 -
Date:	} } } }		Date:	£	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Initial Contact:	Phone		1	Answer col	ld call
	} } **********************************	***************************************	Response:	£	######################################
Statute/Rule:	Fair Debt Collection Practices Act		Law Violation:		entify Self as Debt Collector person repeatedly or continuously
		and has denich the energy of the sales and an energy of the sales and an energy of the sales and a sal	Fraud	· 6	
Topic:			Complaint?:		
Dispute with	L.,		Dispute with	N	18 MANUAL I MATURIO I MATURIO DE SUR
Credit Bureau?:			Credit Bureau	•	
	} }	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	over 45 days?:	} /~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
		Cons	umer		
Complaining					
Company/Org.: First Name:	(h)(6)		Last Name:	(b)(6)	}
				r, (-,	
Address 1:	<u> </u>		Address 2:	Orogon	J
	Portland (b)(6)		State/Prov:	UNITED S	TATES
.,,			Work Number:	DIVILEDS	1/1/23
Home Number:			Ext:		
Fax Number: Email:		***************************************	Age Range:	ио <u>-</u> иа	
Eman.		Sub	lect	Senvinononononon	WIREFELD TO THE CONTRACT OF TH
Subject	Morgan Drexen		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
	1117 desert lane suite	592			
	Las Vegas		State/Prov:	Nevada	
	Las vegas 89102			United Stat	tes
	info@mdrexen.com	\$40444#################################	****************	firmernarnarnarnarnarnarn	andrex en.com
Area Code:	\$	***************************************	Phone Number:	gronnomenanen	, a, , a, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Ext:	an gant garanteen an ann ann an an an an an an an an an	en electrica de la frança de la d	**************************************		
Representative	shanaz siddig		Title:	**************************************	
Name:					

Record # 6 of 56	/ Consumer Sen	tinel Network Complaints	and the first start of the first and the manifest start of the copy of the copy of god one open of			
Reference Number:	22994983		Originator Reference Number:	(
Language:	English	(m,) (m)) (m) (m) (m) (m) (m) (m) (m) (m)	Contact Type:	Complain	ŧ	
Source:	Bases as an about on an area of the area o	u nà un voi voi noi na roi ais nit no mù leb noi trà lim litr niù mò tra e Pròmh et et alsi-siù miurennestalment meuga	DNC?		***************************************	
***************************************	Consumer states 7 times per day.				mpany offering him their services. osumer states they call him about 6-	
Entered By:	VCASTILLO		Entry Date:	6/5/2009		
Updated By:			Updated Date:			
	TOLL FREE NUM	MBER AND CONSUMER	Product Service Code:	Debt Man	agement/Credit Counseling	
Amount Requested:	\$0.00		Amount Paid:	\$0.00		
Payment Method:	Unknown		Agency Contact:	Phone		
Complaint Date:			Transaction Date:	5/20/2009		
Initial Contact:	Phone Call: Land	dline	Response:	Unknown		
Statute/Rule:	Telemarketing S	ales Rule	Law Violation:	TSR: DNC: Ignoring Your Prior Request to that Specific Entity TSR: DNC: Violating the Registry		
Topic:	Do Not Call		Fraud Complaint?:	Υ		
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	N		Dispute with Credit Bureau over 45 days?:	t .		
	g	Сог	nsumer			
Complaining Company/Org.:)	7			٦	
First Name:	(b)(6)		Last Name:	(b)(6)		
Address 1:			Address 2:			
City:	Vassar		State/Prov:	Michigan		
ZIP:	(b)(6)		Country:	UNITEDS	TATES	
Home Number:			Work Number:	\$ ***		
Fax Number:	,		Ext:	}		
Email:			Age Range:	40 - 49		
		Sı	ıbject			
Subject:	Morgan Drexen					
Address:	1600 S Douglas I	Rd 1st Floor				
City:	Anaheim		State/Prov:	Colorado		
ZIP:	92806		Country:	United Sta	tes	
Email:			URL:			
Area Code:	800		Phone Number:	8681458		
Ext:	,	~~~~~~		H		
Representative		10.44.144.144.144.144.144.144.144.144.14	Title:	 	***************************************	
Name:			}			

Record #7 of 56	/ Consumer Sei	ntinel Network Complaints			
Reference	22331046		Originator	;	
Number:	P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P		Reference Number:	.	
Language:	English		Contact Type:	Complaint	
Source:	<u> </u>	ig desgrounde value och säddi sod en elemente er de verkelen. Worde elemente en sekterlikken per et en elemen g	DNC?		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Comments:	Consumer repor	ts that he was paying a cons	olidation company to	help him with his	cc debt. Consumer has just
	found out that th	is company is not legit. Cons			via his bank acct via debit.
Entered By:	RBROWN		Entry Date:	4/9/2009	
Updated By:			Updated Date:		
· ·	TOLL FREE NU SENTINEL	MBER AND CONSUMER	Product Service Code:	Debt Managemen	t/Credit Counseling
Amount Requested:	\$289.00		Amount Paid:		
Payment Method:	Bank Account D	ebit	Agency Contact:	Phone	
Complaint Date:	4/9/2009		Transaction Date:	2/9/2009	
Initial Contact:	Phone		Initial Response:	Phone: 800/888 number	
Statute/Rule:	FTC Act Sec 5 (BCP)	Law Violation:	Deception/Misrepresentation	
Topic:	79 000000000000000000000000000000000000		Fraud Complaint?:	Y P	
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	N		Dispute with Credit Bureau	£	
	} }		over 45 days?: nsumer	\$ {~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	\$\tau\$ \tau\$
Complaining	\$ \$	CO.	isumer	(
Company/Org.:	}				
First Name:	(b)(6)		Last Name:	(b)(6)	
Address 1:			Address 2:	10,00	
City:	Pennsville		State/Prov:	New Jersey	
ZIP:	(b)(6)			UNITED STATES	•
Home Number:			Work Number:	(b)(6)	
Fax Number:			Ext:	<u> </u>]
Email:		dad (b) deg (to an one (to be and one had to an o to	Age Range:	60 - 64	
	<u> </u>		ubject	# v d (s v v (v); v v v (r); v v v (r) d (r v v); v (r); v v (r); v (r)	********************************
Constitution of the property of the constitution of the constituti	·	Intergrated Legal Systems		J	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
Laboratory of the contract of	1600 S Douglas	Rd Suite 100		ş	· ·····
{	Anaheim		State/Prov:	J	······································
	92806			United States	ad tananna isana tisan wata antaniw, ansa sawa, ay ayyy ay
Email:	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		URL:	} 	to same entre division data entre entre en same sans estre same same en care e me estre same
Area Code:	[800		Phone Number:	B681581	
Ext:		ng g pag g pag g pag g pag g pag a pag a pama pam			en e una panes una 13ta in unus luna a unerpenas ernas una derme a uner l'unu l'unu l'unu l'al de l'ababas de l
Representative			Title:		
Name:	\$		{	<u> </u>	

Record #8 of 56	/ Consumer Senti	nel Network Complaints		- Marita des Caldenia desententes destidad	***************************************
Reference	22206758		Originator	***************************************	
Number:	2		Reference	-	
	_		Number:		
Language:	English	mpan was not also be an order of the she fill red all the one are not be fair the life for an an order of the she are not are not as an order of the she are not as a single of the she ar	Contact Type:	Complain	t
Source:	1		DNC?	N	·
					s \$1200 debt. He made a \$100 dlr
					Consumer was told that if he
	pursued the initial	\$100 dirs any further, then tr co-did not contact his credite	neyra request that i	ne pay the	full amt of his debts. Consumer
Entered By:	April 1900 and 1900 are a service and the contract of the cont	co did not contact his credit	Entry Date:	-	
Updated By:	4		Updated Date:	4	***************************************
Lancon and a construent a construence of the constr	Annah adamanahan make astat ataun banahan a	BER AND CONSUMER		å	agement/Credit Counseling
	SENTINEL	DER AND CONSONIER	Code:	Dent Main	agement/Credit Codinsetting
Amount	<u> </u>		Amount Paid:	\$100.00	
Requested:					
Payment	Unknown	b-+	Agency	Phone	
Method:			Contact:		*
Complaint	3/31/2009		Transaction	3/1/2009	
Date:	<u></u>	o pilagonia s see possi s see s pra possi o see s piga s jaka o peop jaka ji jika ji jaga ja pei vija u pitaja jaga j	Date:		
Initial Contact:	I Initiated Contact		:	Phone: 80	0/888 number
0.1.1.5	A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP		Response:	TOD A James Co. Co. Land	
Statute/Rule:	: Telemarketing Sales Rule		Law Violation:	TSR: Advance fee for loan, credit repair or recovery services	
Topic:			Fraud	formenamentamen	O A 10 CO
l Topic.			Complaint?:	į'	
Dispute with	N	s peut de la companie de la lista de la companie d	Dispute with	Ņ	2014011401244014401440144014401440144014
Credit Bureau?:	, , , ,		Credit Bureau	1	
***************************************	} }	WATER CARECULAR STATES AND STATES	over 45 days?:	; } }_~~~~~~~~	
	,	Cons	umer		
Complaining Company/Org.:)))				
First Name:	(b)(6)		Last Name:	(b)(6)]
Address 1:			Address 2:	(10)(0)	
, ,	Pittsburg		State/Prov:	Panneulya	nia
3	(b)(6)			UNITED S	
Home Number:	(12)(12)		Work Number:		7717
Fax Number:			Ext:		
Email:	<u>. </u>		Age Range:	20 - 29	
		Sub	ject	Samuel Commence	H BUT COUNT COURT BUT ON COUNTY OF COUNTY
Subject:	Morgan Drexen				~~~!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!
Address:	among and in the second	чен и мін (повіння, ротовій) (чен, постійностности дення допозадзення двілення чення повіння со мен ні в			
City:	Anaheim	***************************************	State/Prov:	California	
ZIP:		тати и осто в на при на на на на на на н	Country:	Ł <u>.</u>	tes
Email:		n chinan ana ana na indra dila nalin dina na na wadiina na dina dina nalina nalina na na wati si di ili ili il	URL:	**************	
Area Code:	<u>ajada 63aa kapanana kabbananan na na nabadh</u>	політ полівві під ат тей опідіт таї плі плі полівві до опід під по таї полів до одопітело од од од дів до вів в	Phone Number:	,	**************************************
Ext:	\$1.00 pt 100 m m m m je od m m	को कर कर कि को हो का का को को को में कर के का का का का का को को को हो को है। का को हो को है। हो की है का का को का हुए हाई है,		*************	
Representative	and the second s	retorno (1964) no emocrose em em 1964 em em em esta o em esta em	Title:	*****************	***************************************
Name:					

Record #9 of 56	/ Consumer Ser	tinel Network Complaints		
Reference Number:	22154144		Originator Reference Number:	
Language:	English	*************************************	Contact Type:	Complaint
Source:			DNC?	· File
	Morgan Drexen up on him. No all	offering debt consolidation.	s been receiving au Consumer has requ	tomated telemarketing phone calls from ested that they'd stop but they insist and hang
Entered By:	JICANELA		Entry Date:	3/25/2009
Updated By:	***************************************		Updated Date:	The state of the s
Source:	SENTINEL	MBER AND CONSUMER	Product Service Code:	Debt Management/Credit Counseling
Amount Requested:	<u></u>		Amount Paid:	\$0.00
Method:	Not Reported		Agency Contact:) } }
Complaint Date:		THE STOREST THE STOREST STOREST TO STOREST STO	Transaction Date:	3/1/2009
Initial Contact:	ļ	**************************************	Response:	Answer cold call
Statute/Rule:	Telemarketing Sa	ales Rule	Law Violation:	TSR: Fail to disclose seller's or charity's identity TSR: DNC: Violating the Registry TSR: Abandoning a telemarketing call TSR: Making a recorded sales pitch
Topic:	1 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 7		Fraud Complaint?:	
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	N		Dispute with Credit Bureau over 45 days?:	
**************************************		Cor	ısum er	***************************************
Complaining				
Company/Org.:	hV6)			
First Name:	10)(0)		Last Name:	(D)(b)
Address 1:			Address 2:	
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	New York		State/Prov:	
	(b)(6)			UNITED STATES
Home Number:		~~#O-C	Work Number:	
Fax Number:			Ext:	
Email:			Age Range:	30 - 39 www.nononononononononononononononononono
0.17.4	N N	Su	bject	
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Morgan Drexen			
Address:	***************************************			
City:		na kanana kanana makata ili ili ili ili ili ili ili ili ili il	State/Prov:	
ZIP:	~***********	**************************************	Country:	
Email:	000	***************************************	URL:	
Area Code:	0UU 		Phone Number:	8081458
Ext:		100-110-110-110-110-110-110-110-110-110		
Representative Name:	indry, her companies with corp corp and a me, the corp corp corp corp a language	adda aftir of and incident order activity and offs a factorizate shakes between some some strategy by , e.g., e.g.	Title:	

Record # 14 of 5	6 / Consumer Sent	inel Network Complaint	\$	100 mm 1
Number:) 6 5 5		Originator Reference Number:	·
Language:		l was don't the sail was see him how districts constructed the parties of the par	Contact Type:	Complaint
Source:	. 1		DNC?	t .
Comments:	Caller had a questi company.T.E.2/10/	on about a debt mgr. com '09		proper way to look into this
Entered By:	TERNSBERGER		Entry Date:	2/10/2009
Updated By:	. A		Updated Date:	
Source:	SENTINEL	BER AND CONSUMER	Product Service Code:	Other (Note in Comments)
Amount Requested:		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Amount Paid:	
Payment Method:			Agency Contact:	Phone
Complaint Date:	2/10/2009	NO W TO THE	Transaction Date:	
Initial Contact:			Initial Response:	
Statute/Rule:	79,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,0		Law Violation:	\$ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^
Topic:			Fraud Complaint?:	70 mm
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	N		Dispute with Credit Bureau over 45 days?:	N
***************************************	Astronomia se esta esta esta esta esta esta esta	C o	nsum er	
Complaining Company/Org.:				
First Name:	(b)(6)		Last Name:	(b)(6)
Address 1:			Address 2:	
City:	Bossier City	**************************************	State/Prov:	Louisiana
ZIP:	(b)(6)		Country:	UNITED STATES
Home Number:			Work Number:	(b)(6)
Fax Number:			Ext:	
Email:		TO SUCKED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	Age Range:	40 - 49
		Sı	ubject	7744771477847784778447847784778477847784
Subject:	Morgan Drexen			
Address:		***************************************		
City:			State/Prov:	
ZIP:	} } 	*************************	Country:	A. (1999)
Email:	(} } }	/**/**/**/**/**/**/**/**/*/*/**/**/**/*	URL:	
Area Code:	800		Phone Number:	8881458
Ext:	\$100.00 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$1	>>> 10 + 10 + 10 + 10 + 10 + 10 + 10 + 1		
Representative			Title:	The state of the s
Name:				

Record # 15 of 56	6 / Consumer Se	ntinel Network Complaints		49-45-45-45-45-45-45-45-45-45-45-45-45-45-
Reference Number:	21588614		Originator Reference Number:	
Language:	English		Contact Type:	
Source:			DNC?	•
Comments:	sends 262 dollars	and they would pay her cre	ditors. Consumer g	ner to get out of debt in 18 months if consumer ave suspect the amount she owes. Consumer ent Consumer requested additional
Entered By:	HNIEVES		Entry Date:	2/5/2009
Updated By:	HNIEVES		Updated Date:	2/5/2009
Complaint	TOLL FREE NUM	MBER AND CONSUMER	Product Service	Credit Repair
Source:	SENTINEL		Code:	
Amount			Amount Paid:	
Requested:			en e	
Payment			Agency	Phone
Method:	ļ	**************************************	Contact:	} }
Complaint	2/5/2009		Transaction	
Date:	\$ 	AAN ATAN AN A	Date:	E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E
Initial Contact:	*		Initial	
	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$		Response:	\$ \$\delta \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \t
\$1.000 N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	FTC Act Sec 5 (BCP)		**************************************	DeceptionMisrepresentation
Topic:			Fraud Complaint?:	Y
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	N		Dispute with Credit Bureau over 45 days?:	<i>t</i>
),,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Con	sumer	
Complaining			or o	
Company/Org.:	(I-)(O)	1		
First Name:	(p)(p)		Last Name:	(b)(6)
Address 1:			Address 2:	
City:	Madison		State/Prov:	Wisconsin
ZIP:	(b)(6)		Country:	UNITED STATES
Home Number:	, , , ,		Work Number:	(b)(6)
Fax Number:			Ext:	
Email:			Age Range:	150 - 59
		Su	bject	Занательствостического постояния на принут польчательного польчательного польчательного польчательного польчат -
Subject:	Morgan Drexen			de nandamenta a sa ununung susanni sa abunnin napabinga (-g-n)dauun nanun nanun nanun nanun nanun nanun nanun
Address:				
City:			State/Prov:	}
ZIP:		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	Country:	
Email:			URL:) รักษาการการการการการการการการการการการการการ
Area Code:	800	menerri in reconstructura de la constructura de la	Phone Number:	
		\$		รัก กลายสายเกลาสายเกลาสายเกลาสายเกลาสายเกลาสายเกลาสายเกลาสายเกลาสายเกลาสายเกลาสายเกลาสายเกลาสายเกลาสายเกลาสายเ เรื่อ 0.0.1.4.00
nerver en er en er en	Vanessa Gav	4.04.144(84.144(44.144(44.144)144)141)141)141)141)141)141)141)1	Titla	***************************************
Name:			}	
Ext: Representative Name:	Vanessa Gay		Title:	

Record # 17 of 5	3 / Consumer Sentine	l Network Complaints			
Reference	g*************************************		Originator	-}	
Number:			Reference Number:	1	
Language:	English		Contact Type:	Complaint	***************************************
**************************************	Consumer		DNC?		
Comments:	1. have never done bu	siness with this company			even Solutions3. several
	complaints have been wanting to assist anyo you try to get any infor and current for quite so invasion of our privacy not like the fact that he supervisor. Consumer	registered against the # ne with high credit card of mation and to be reques ome time, my # is unlisted at all hours of the day. The information decompands her information decompands	listed as 866-213- debt. 5. i did not so ted to be taken off d8. something nee hank you UPDAT stem,kcarr. UPDA eleted from the dat	18624, they cal plicit their help a the call list.7, heds to be done t E:01/21/2009 C TE 1/21/09 con tabase, SHe fee	I several times a day all day t any time6, they hang up when lave been on the do not call list to stop this will and deliberate consumer states that she does sumer asked to speak to a els the database is not secure ebt 11 Solutions, roondon
Entered By:	FTCCIS-FTCUSER		Entry Date:	1/21/2009	
Updated By:	RCONDON		Updated Date:	1/21/2009	
Complaint	PUBLIC USERS - CIS		Product Service	Debt Managen	nent/Credit Counseling
Source:	, , ,	***************************************	Code:		_
Amount Requested:		-intellibertuuriteitustusia ka kii kiikisi kasida alkastaataan ka	Amount Paid:	\$0.00	
Payment Method:			Agency Contact:	Internet	
Complaint Date:	1/21/2009		Transaction Date:	11/1/2008	***************************************
Initial Contact:	Phone		Initial Response:	Phone: 800/888 number	
Statute/Rule:	Telemarketing Sales Rule		Law Violation:	TSR: Other Deception or Abuse (note in comments)	
Topic:			Fraud Complaint?:	Y	
Dispute with	N		Dispute with	N	***************************************
Credit Bureau?:			Credit Bureau	}	
francostan englan e pero corred con e est per me corred con est			over 45 days?:	, ; ; ; ;	
	photocological and the set has set on the Standard and Asset and the set on the sea as all the set on an object on an order	Cons	umer		
Complaining Company/Org.:					
	(b)(6)		A A A A	(b)(6)	
Address 1:			Last Haine.	(=)(=)	
			Address 2:	A L:-	
***************************************	(b)(6)	7	State/Prov:		~
Home Number:	<i>D</i>)(0)		Country: Work Number:	UNITED STATI	=5
Fax Number:		40 MA-50 An Ma Mar A Ad ah ang ang mar ang mg		A	The state of the s
Email:			Ext:	FO FO	
Elliali.		0.4	Age Range:		<i>ĸ</i> ₩ĸĿĸĸijĸĸĿĸijĸĸĿĸijĸĸĿĸĸijĸĸijĸĸijĸĸijĸĸijĸĸijĸĸijĸ
Cribinate	Morgan Drexen	Subj	ect	7 - 17 - 7 - 7 - 18 - 17 - 18 - 18 - 18	
	Morgan Drexen 1600 S. Douglas Road	4nh Flans			
	Anaheim	151. [100]	O4-4- (D	O -114 1	
ZIP:		T II TO TO THE TO THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT	State/Prov:		
	nanata Gira dray an ann	******************************		United States	~~
	cacosta@mdrexen.com	***************************************	~~~~	www.morgandre	exen.com
Area Code:	OUU	~^^^^^	Phone Number:	8081458	······································
Ext:	intensive uniterior	***************************************		*******************	***************************************
Representative : Name:	unknown unknown		Title:		

Record # 18 of 5	3 / Consumer Sentine⊨Network Complai	nts			
Reference Number:		Originator Reference Number:			
Language:	English	Contact Type:	Complaint		
	Consumer	DNC?	N		
Comments:	return the call to request they remove me	from their list they hand licate you want to redu	all them immediately to reduce my debt. When gup. If I ask to speak to a supervisor, they hang se your debt. I have no debt. I am unable to askings through to my cell phone.		
Entered By:	FTCCIS-FTCUSER	Entry Date:	1/21/2009		
Updated By:		Updated Date:			
Complaint Source:	PUBLIC USERS - CIS	Product Service Code:	Third Party Debt Collection		
Amount Requested:	\$0 00	Amount Paid:	\$0.00		
Payment Method:	Unknown	Agency Contact:	Internet		
Complaint Date:	1/21/2009	Transaction Date:	1/1/2007		
Initial Contact:	Phone Call: Mobile/Cell	Initial Response:	Phone: 800/888 number		
Statute/Rule:	Fair Debt Collection Practices Act	Law Violation:	Calls Debtor at Work Knowing Debtor Can't Take Calls Fails to Identify Self as Debt Collector Calls any person repeatedly or continuously		
Topic:	7	Fraud Complaint?:			
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	N	Dispute with Credit Bureau over 45 days?:			
	37.00.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.	Consumer			
Complaining Company/Org.:					
First Name:	(b)(6)	Last Name:	(b)(6)		
Address 1:		Address 2:			
City:	Sandy	State/Prov:	Utah		
ZIP:	(b)(6)	Country:	UNITED STATES		
Home Number:		Work Number:	(b)(6)		
Fax Number:		Ext:	The second secon		
Email:		Age Range:	160 - 64		
		Subject]eppermental permental properties of the second permet per		
Subject:	Morgan Drexen Dba Debt 11 Solutions		131(1-1)		
	1600 S Douglass First Floor		**************************************		
	Anaheim	State/Prov:	California		
	92806		United States		
·····	\$ 0.5 CO \$ 1.5 CO \$ 1	***************************************	\$,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
\$	cacosta@mdrexen.com	Phone Number:	www.morgandrexen.com		
Area Code:	; 6, n ; r-v ; r-v ; r-r-v ; n ; r-n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n	rnone Number:	1000 1400		
Ext:	\$pp. 2 to 2 2 to	**************************************	Nagaras projekti proj		
Representative Name:		Title:			

Record # 20 of 56	7 Consumer Se	ntinel Network Complaints		
Reference	g		Originator	
Number:			Reference	
			Number:	
Language:	English	gyrradialak-nyallogogotha Valadiahoo da harritti kutuu ka	Contact Type:	\$
Source:	* * *		DNC?	,
Comments:	Consumer states	that he received a call from	Morgan Drexen off	ering debt consolidation programs. Consumer
				ct# and ssn#. Consumer looked them up online
L		people are saying they are a	Entry Date:	1 /20/2000
Entered By:	CMCKEMIE	(1) 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	Updated Date:	172072009
Updated By:	TALL FREE NU	ADED AND CONSUMED		Debt Management/Credit Counseling
•	SENTINEL	MBER AND CONSUMER	Code:	Dept Management/Credit Counseling
Amount	<u> </u>		Amount Paid:	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
Requested:			//iiiodiii i didi	•
Payment	Unknown		Agency	Phone
Method:			Contact:	
Complaint	1/20/2009		Transaction	1/15/2009
Date:) } ! !-	ANT TO A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	Date:	
Initial Contact:	Phone Call: Landline		į.	Phone: other
2007 M 184 5 200 1			Response:	######################################
Statute/Rule:	Telemarketing Sales Rule		Law Violation:	TSR: Other Deception or Abuse (note in
	**************************************			comments)
Topic:			Fraud Complaint?:)
Dispute with	j b. i	(Av.)3(v.)3(v.)3(v.)4()4()4()4()4()4()4()4()4()4()4()4()4()	Dispute with	N
Credit Bureau?:	aN }		Credit Bureau	,
0,00,00			over 45 days?:	
\$1.50 mm 1 mm	Parentena realizaren 164 errean errania errania.	Cor	sum er	
Complaining		Tricks and the Wallyte Price that Plat And And Plat City, was not now and come and the time for the last of the first in a last city and an extension of the second city and the city and an extension of the second city and the city and an extension of the second city and the city and an extension of the second city and the city and an extension of the second city and the city and an extension of the second city and the city and c		
Company/Org.:	}	1		.,
First Name:	(b)(6)		Last Name:	(L)(C)
Address 1:			Address 2:	
	Union City		State/Prov:	
ZIP:	(b)(6)		and the second and the second area and the second a	UNITED STATES
Home Number:		### DOWN # 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Work Number:	(b)(6)
Fax Number:			Ext:	4
Email:			Age Range:	!20 - 29 !ssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss
	parameter and an arrange and a supplemental and the state of the state	Sı	ıbject	
Subject:	Morgan Drexen			.,
Address:			n a s n galas an na sa na an ann n n an an saineal n' nn mhe n-n nn neis meall thomas n	
City:	\$		State/Prov:	Angengaga, nggaya managang panang panang panang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an
ZIP:	} } }	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Country:	
Email:	, , , ,		URL:	
Area Code:	866		Phone Number:	12131862 1
Ext:	i } } }	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
Representative	; ; ;		Title:	
Name:	{		{	

Record # 22 of 5	6 / Consumer Sentinel Netv	vork Complaints		
§	21343431		Originato	1
Number:	,		Reference Number:	;
Language:	English)	Contact Type:	Complaint
Source:	Consumer		DNC?	N
Comments:				uce my credit card debt. I do not have credit
		move my name f		ways hang up and have continued calling.
Entered By:	FTCCIS-FTCUSER		Entry Date:	1/8/2009
Updated By:	} }	12*14144*******************************	Updated Date:	
,	PUBLIC USERS - CIS			Third Party Debt Collection
Source:		mander (Colombia (nota de la Colombia (Colombia (Colombi	Code:	
Amount) } }		Amount Paid:	
Requested:	} &	. HE HE PE HE HE HE HE HE EE EN HE EN HE	A	A the key was a k
Payment Method:			Contact:	Internet
Complaint	1/8/2009		Transaction	And the state of a special content of the state of the st
Date:	17072000		Date:	
Initial Contact:	Phone	***************************************	Initial	Phone: 800/888 number
			Response:	Service Research
Statute/Rule:	Fair Debt Collection Practice	s Act	Law Violation:	Falsely Represents Character, Amount, Status
***				of Debt
	 	******	***************************************	Calls any person repeatedly or continuously
Topic:) } }		Fraud Complaint?:	
Dispute with	}	***************************************	Dispute with	N.
Credit Bureau?:	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		Credit Bureau	
			over 45 days?:	
		Con	sumer	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Complaining				
Company/Org.:		4		P
First Name:	(b)(6)		Last Name:	(b)(6)
Address 1:		1	Address 2:	
	Las Vegas		State/Prov:	
24 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 24 -	(b)(6)	***************************************		UNITED STATES
Home Number:	post-record to the		Work Number:	
Fax Number:		····	Ext:	
Email:	aparatakhan ununiyinin aarina ununun tarina unun aarina (unumen aarina aaran aaran aaran aaran aaran aaran aara Cu uu u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u		Age Range:	130 - 39 Сторого положения пол
	et manuscott sind de translation de la company de la compa	Su	bject	
A 1 A M A M A M A M A M A M A M A M A M	Morgan Drexen			
	1600 s douglass road			10.10
	Anaheim		State/Prov:	}
·	92806	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	*******************************	United States
Area Code:	cacosta@mdrexen.com			www.morgandrexen.com
			Phone Number:	000 14 08
Ext: Representative		***************************************	Title:	
Name:			ine.	

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	gree economical arms in enterior or be brettern	nel Network Complaint	S		***************************************	
Reference	21278165		Originato	\$		
Number:			Reference	ý.		
and the second section of the second section and the second section is a second section of the section		***************************************	Number:		Market Control of the	
Language:	April 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Contact Type:			
I	Consumer		DNC?	. 3	PARTITION HUNDRICH MARKEN MARK	
Comments:					rgan Drexen to reduce my debt.	
	When I called and a	isk for my name to be rei	moved from their list	I was told "fi	uck you"	
Entered By:	FTCCIS-FTCUSER		Entry Date:	1/2/2009		
Updated By:			Updated Date:			
Complaint	PUBLIC USERS - C	IS	Product Service	Credit Rep	air	
Source:			Code:	5		
Amount	}		Amount Paid:	}		
Requested:						
Payment	}		Agency	Internet	***************************************	
Method:			Contact:			
Complaint	1/2/2009		Transaction	12/13/2008		
Date:			Date:	}		
Initial Contact:	Phone Call: Landlin	е	Initia	Phone: 800)/888 number	
		in 1 15 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	Response:			
Statute/Rule:	: Telemarketing Sales Rule		Law Violation:	TSR: DNC:	Ignoring Your Prior Request to that	
				Specific Entity		
				TSR: Telemarketing outside 8 a.m9 p.m.		
	{ 	*****************		with research and research and research to	ng a recorded sales pitch	
Topic:			Fraud	ΙY		
			Complaint?:	} ************************************	er (trad til at trad trad trad trad trad trad trad t	
Dispute with	N		Dispute with	(
Credit Bureau?:	3		Credit Bureau	1000		
	g.m		over 45 days?:	} ************************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
	·	Co	nsumer			
Complaining						
Company/Org.:	(h)(C)	**************************************		(h)(6)	7	
First Name:	(n)(o)		Last Name:		979.7/44.000.00 Aleksi (
Address 1:			Address 2:	Sarrana	}	
£.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Saint Louis		State/Prov:			
ZIP:	(b)(6)		Country:	UNITED ST	ATES	
Home Number:			Work Number:	(b)(6)		
Fax Number:			Ext:		The state of the s	
Email:		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Age Range:	30 - 39		
	L	s	ubject	in normamen anomamen e	24421-1421-1421-14421-14421-14421-1442-1442-1442-1442-1442-1442-1442-1442-1442-1442-1442-1442-1442-1442-1442-1	
Subject:	Morgan Drexen			- 500 1 0 107 de 507 de 507 de 507 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		
	1600 S. Douglass R	oad First Floor	***************************************			
	Anaheim		State/Prov:	California		
	92806			United State		
	*****************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·		
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	cacosta@mdrexen.c	JUH 			ndrex en.com	
Area Code:	********************************	********************************	Phone Number:	юб81458 	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Ext:		4-254-18427887784784784784784184184784784784778477		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
Representative	Cesar Acosta		Title:	}		
Name:			\$	{		

Record # 26 of 50	6 / Consumer Ser	ntinel Network Complaints		\$1.5 \$7.5 \$1.5 \$1.5 \$1.5 \$1.5 \$1.5 \$1.5 \$1.5 \$1	264 h
Reference	21082197		Originator	-	·
Number:			Reference		
	<u></u>	Orielden (Marie Company of the Compa	Number:		
Language:	English		Contact Type:	Complaint	
Source:		Control of the Control of the design of the control	DNC?	f -	
Comments:	Consumer reports	that company Morgan & D	rexen, a debt cons	olidation compa	any which he pays \$179 monthly
	takes out an addit	ional \$45. Consumer states	that when he calls	to ask about thi	s fee he gets hung up on, he's
	jaiso asked reps to laiven.	explain the total amount d	educted, which is di	fferent from his	amount. No alt # or email
Entared Dig	Ş		Fataspatas	24.010.0000	
Entered By: Updated By:			Entry Date:	·	
		DED AND CONCUMED	Updated Date:		
	SENTINEL	BER AND CONSUMER	Product Service	Debt Manager	nent/Credit Counseling
Amount			Amount Paid:	£470.00	
Requested:	173.00		Amount raid.	\$ 17 a.00	
Payment	\$	etri eri, tiletri eritler errerrerrerrerren iki sasta Associa a desesta antidata hilleti samanda es a a a a d	Agency	Phone	
Method:			Contact:	1 110110	
Complaint	12/8/2008	######################################	Transaction		
Date:) ; ; ;		Date:		
Initial Contact:	I Initiated Contact		Initial	I Phone: 800/888 number	
	} } {	######################################	Response:		
Statute/Rule:	: Telemarketing Sales Rule		Law Violation:	TSR: Other De	eception or Abuse (note in
	} // 19		***************************************	comments)	
Topic:			Fraud	Υ	
	\$ \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		Complaint?:	ļ	# 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	N		Dispute with Credit Bureau	2	
Cledit Dalead : .)		over 45 days?:	1	
************************************	ž.	Cor	nsumer	* 	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Complaining	} }	***************************************			
Company/Org.:)) ; ;				
First Name:	(b)(6)		Last Name:	(b)(6)]
Address 1:			Address 2:	(2)(0)	
City:	East Orange		State/Prov:	New Jersey	
ZIP:	(b)(6)	***************************************	Country:	UNITED STAT	ES
Home Number:			Work Number:		
Fax Number:			Ext:	\$ \$ \$	
Email:	 		Age Range:		
	7 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Sı	bject	manananan araramanan	**************************************
Subject:	Morgan & Drexen		- 10 ft ft 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		
Address:	18111 Von Karma	n Ave 7th flr			
City:	Irvine		State/Prov:	California	The second secon
ZIP:	92612		Country:	United States	
Email:	^-^^^	《美丽·西西尔尔·西内·西荷尔克西西内内 在有用的 的名词形 All Whather Whates Annie Annie Annie Annie Annie	URL:	**************************************	***************************************
Area Code:	800	and the transfer of the transf	Phone Number:	8721840	***************************************
Ext:			Market for the truck of the charles and a factor of the state of the s	***************************************	***************************************
Representative	hanarantulment o dier dan mad diet o de trou e later ande ante in ante e de transfer de transfer de transfer d		Title:	***************************************	
Name:					

Record #31 of 56	3 / Consumer Sentinel Network Complaints		
Reference	20883482	Originator	3
Number:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Reference Number:	
	I Matinh	Contact Type:	Pro an a ballate
Language: Source:	EIIGHSII	DNC?	······································
1	Consumer states Morgan Drexen is a debt o		<u> </u>
Commonts.	Morgan Drexen to cease calling. Consumer		
Entered By:	RLYBARGER	Entry Date:	
Updated By:	Antonia anatonia antonia anton	Updated Date:	
· •	TOLL FREE NUMBER AND CONSUMER SENTINEL	Product Service Code:	Debt Management/Credit Counseling
Amount Requested:		Amount Paid:	
Payment Method:		Agency Contact:	Phone
Date:	11/13/2008	Transaction Date:	
Initial Contact:	Initiated Contact	Response:	Phone: 800/888 number
Statute/Rule:	Gramm-Leach-Bliley	Law Violation:	Company is violating its privacy policy
Topic:	Do Not Call	Fraud Complaint?:	}
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	N N	Dispute with Credit Bureau over 45 days?:	
	Coi	nsum er	In no a total a til no bet is a han total na annum att a label a tit a han na na na na hain na hain annum annum
Complaining Company/Org.:			
First Name:	(b)(6)	Last Name:	(b)(6)
Address 1:		Address 2:	
£	Bountiful	State/Prov:	ş
\$ ((b)(6)		UNITED STATES
Home Number:		Work Number:	(b)(6)
Fax Number:		Ext:	50 50
Email:		Age Range:	paranananananananananananananananananana
Cubicati	Morgan Drexen	ıbject	
Address:	in of datt Diexett		
City:		State/Prov:	
ZIP:	A MATERIAL AND A MATE	Country:	
Email:	\$	URL:	**************************************
Area Code:	1.200	Phone Number:	8681458
Ext:			makananan makamanan kalanan apara makanan angun kangun pakanan para kangun kangun kangun kangun para kangun ka
Representative Name:	Alex Ash	Title:	
ivaille.	\$.	?

		***************************************	North at the standard or and s	
	· gares - estate branches (1000 to 1000 to 100	nel Network Complaints	Organist and and a second continued and a second assessment as a second	***************************************
Reference Number:)))) (Originator Reference Number:	
Language:	English		Contact Type:	<u> Complaint </u>
1	Consumer		DNC?	1
Comments:		is that creditor debt collect customer of Margan Drex		led and threatened to take her business from ment company.
Entered By:	JFLACK		Entry Date:	¥/18/2008
Updated By:		CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC	Updated Date:	
Complaint	TOLL FREE NUMB SENTINEL	ER AND CONSUMER		Creditor Debt Collection
Amount Requested:	\$0.00		Amount Paid:	\$0.00
Payment Method:	Unknown		Agency Contact:	Phone
Complaint Date:	} } } } } } }		Transaction Date:	4/18/2008
Initial Contact:	Phone		1	Unknown
	ļ	987 160 2 180 2 160 2 160 2 160 2 160 2 160 2 160 2 160 2 160 2 160 2 160 2 160 2 160 2 160 2 160 2 160 2 160 2	Response:	\$1.000 to \$1.000
	FTC Act Sec 5 (BCF	²)	Law Violation:	Falsely Threatens Suit\legal or Unintended Act
Topic:	3 } } } 		Fraud Complaint?:	3
Dispute with Credit Bureau?:	N		Dispute with Credit Bureau over 45 days?:	
***************************************	·	Con	sumer	
Complaining				
Company/Org.:	(b)(c)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
First Name:	(n)(o)	***************************************	Last Name:	(b)(6)
Address 1:		***********************************	Address 2:	
Ł.,,.,.,.,.,.,.,.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Great Falls		State/Prov:	Montana
ZIP:	(b)(6)			UNITED STATES
Home Number:	<u></u>		Work Number:	(b)(6)
Fax Number:			Ext:	
Email:			Age Range:	40 - 49
	effer, his theory and his relief to the company of profession and profession and continue of the design are st	Sul	oject	ŶĬŖĸĬĬŔĸŢĬŔĸĬĬĸĸĬĬĸĸĬĬĸĸĬĬĸĸĬĬĸĸĬĬĸĸĬĬĸĸĬĬĸ
Subject:	Home Depot			**************************************
Address:			***************************************	
City:		***************************************	State/Prov:	
ZIP:		M to be the set the distribution of a subflexion or have been been been been been been been be	Country:	
Email:		\$ 00.000 000000 0000\$ 00000 0000 0000 0	URL:	ANN AN
Area Code:	}888	an man des des des des modernes poès des des des des des des des des des de	Phone Number:	7446617
Ext:				
Representative	Svivia Villasenor	er in a sustain the season of the state of the season was to the season of the season	Title:	tekakarualutuan hatumututututututun menin menin. Maluhututun aran menin menindututun aran aran 1978 eta 1999 y
Name:			110.0.	
; ;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;	Morgan Drexen	**********************************	d	
*********************	18111 Von Karman		retrieved retrieved as as de construires of the states of the construires and the construires of the constru	1 - 1 (
City:			State/Prov:	California
	92612			United States
Email:			URL:	
Area Code:	800		Phone Number:	8722034
Ext:			, HONG HUMBEL	0722031
Representative Name:			Title:	

Reference Number:	22979370			
Complaint Date:	2/13/2009	Product Service Code:	National Do Not	Call Registry
Complaint Source:	National Do Not Call Registry	Complaint Channel:	IVR	
Transaction Date:	2/13/2009	Transaction Time:	12:00:00 AM	***************************************
Existing Business Relationship?:	Y	Pre-recorded message?:	Y	
Requested entity to stop calling?:	Y	ethours peut a the fermi a	\$40.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.	
Comments:	Click to hear the complaint comments.			
	Cons	umer	aaanneen een een een een een een een een	**************************************
First Name:	<u>Click</u> to hear the Consumer First and Last Name.		<u>Click</u> to hear the Name.	Consumer First and Last
Address 1:	Click to hear the Consumer Address.	Address 2:	Click to hear the	Consumer Address.
	Click to hear the Consumer Address.	State/Prov:	Click to hear the	Consumer Address.
ZIP:	<u>Click</u> to hear the Consumer Address.	Phone Number:	(b)(6)	***************************************
		ject	L'	
Company Name:	Morgan Drexen Debt Settlement Company	State:		
Country Code:	1	Phone Number:	(866) 9947334	- 1000 m - 1000 m 10000 m 1000

Record #16 of 5	6 / Do Not Call Compl	aints		0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Reference Number:	21481449				
Complaint Date:	1/26/2009		Product Service Code:	National Do Not Call Registry	
Complaint Source:	National Do Not Call F	Registry	Complaint Channel:		
Transaction Date:	1/25/2009		Transaction Time:	12:00:00 PM	
Existing Business Relationship?:	i .		Pre-recorded message?:	N	
Requested entity to stop calling?:	ì				
Comments:	restaurant and do not	appreciate them tying up way opportunities when	valuable space or	our recorder. Sinc	reservation line. We are a se we have one phone line, comers. Thanks, (h)(6)
والمراقبة المراقبة ال		——— Con:	sum er	ate arrays are are the sal and as are as are the are as are are directly an access and after all as as, in, in, in, in, in, in, in, in, in, in	A DA BARA BARA BARA BARA BARA BARA BARA
First Name:	(b)(6)	\$1	Last Name:	(b)(6)	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$#############################
Address 1:			Address 2:	}	
City:	Maryville		State/Prov:	Š	
ZIP:	(b)(6)		Phone Number:	(b)(6)	
CT-677-679-77-679-77-871-679-72-679-72-679-72-679-7		Sul	oject	44,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000	
Company Name:	Morgan Drexen Grou	p - Matt Extension 243	State:	} } } } \$!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!	THIS (BY JOY JOY JOY JOY JOY JOY JOY JOY JOY JO
Country Code:	1		Phone Number:	(800) 868 1458	######################################

***************************************		*************	***************************************	**********	*******************	***************************************
Record # 19 of 5	6 / Do Not Call Con	nplaints	*************************************	·/#*///*///////////////////////////////	******************	
Reference Number:	21430367					
Complaint Date:	1/20/2009		Product Service Code:	National D	o Not Call F	Registry
Complaint Source:	National Do Not Ca	ll Registry	Complaint Channel:	Web		TO 1 AND 1
Transaction Date:	1/18/2009		Transaction Time:	5:00:00 PI	Л	***************************************
Existing Business Relationship?:	1		Pre-recorded message?:	Y	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1974 1974 1974 1974 1974 1974 1974 1974 1974 1974 1974 1974 1974 1974 1974 1974
Requested entity to stop calling?: Comments:	\$	an Drexen calls me EVEI	RY dav. even weeke	nds.PLEAS	SE block thi	s caller from calling my
	phone.		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		***********************	
		Со	nsum er			
First Name:	(b)(6)		Last Name:			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Address 1:			Address 2:	(b)(6)		
	Miami Beach		State/Prov:	Florida	*************	*********************************
ZIP:	(b)(6)		Phone Number:	(b)(6)		***************************************
		S	ubject			***************************************
Company Name:	Morgan Drexen		State:			en e
Country Code:	}		Phone Number:	(800) 8681	458	COLOR TO THE PROPERTY OF THE P

Record # 24 of 56	5 / Do Not Call Complaints	***************************************	
Reference Number:	22484846	1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994	THE CONTROL OF THE C
Complaint Date:	12/26/2008	Product Service Code:	National Do Not Call Registry
Complaint Source:	National Do Not Call Registry	Complaint Channel:	VR
Transaction Date:	12/26/2008	Transaction Time:	12:00:00 AM
Existing Business Relationship?:		Pre-recorded message?:	
Requested entity to stop calling?:	§		***************************************
Comments:		than Birth and Martin and an analytic and an analytic and an analytic and an anti-	ndadahadadadadan dadadadadadadadadadadadadadad
		Consumer	######################################
First Name:		Last Name:	
Address 1:		Address 2:	
City:		State/Prov:	
ZIP:		Phone Number:	(b)(6)
		Subject	***************************************
Company Name:	Morgan Drexen	State:	осменти сти сти сти сти сти от
Country Code:		Phone Number:	(800) 8681458

Q44.24.004.00.004.004.004.004.004.004.004			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	*************************************	***************************************		
Record # 25 of 5		Complaints			~~~~		
Reference Number:	21212187	21212187					
Complaint Date:	12/20/2008		Product Service National Do Not Call Registry Code:				
Complaint Source:	National Do Not Call Registry		Complaini Channel:				
Transaction Date:	12/20/2008		Transaction Time:	5:00:00 PM			
Existing Business Relationship?:	{		Pre-recorded message?:	Y			
Requested entity to stop calling?: Comments:	They call my ho	ouse at least five times a day.	am not interested	at this time to rec	eive any calls from them.		
	Please tell then	n to stop calling.		region, occupantion demonstrate and an artistic and other stelling	***************************************		
	(h)(6)	Cor	nsum er	Li Va			
First Name:	(p)(p)		Last Name:	(b)(6)	44. 184.184.184.184.184.184.184.184.184.184.		
Address 1:			Address 2:				
City:	Newburgh		State/Prov:	New York			
ZIP:	(b)(6)		Phone Number:	(h)(6)			
		Sı	ıbject				
Company Name:	Morgan Drexe	n	State:				
Country Code:	1		Phone Number:	(800) 8681458			

***************************************		**************************************	**************************************	*****	*************	***************************************
Record # 29 of 5	3 / Do Not Call (Complaints	· >++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++		~~\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	~.~
Reference Number:	20987481					
Complaint Date:	11/25/2008		Product Service Code:	National D	o Not (Call Registry
Complaint Source:	National Do Not Call Registry		Complaint Channel:	Web		
Transaction Date:	11/25/2008		Transaction Time:	1:00:00 PI	VI	***************************************
Existing Business Relationship?:			Pre-recorded message?:	Y		en Person (en 1979 - 1979 - 1979 - 1979 - 1979 - 1979 - 1979 - 1979 - 1979 - 1979 - 1979 - 1979 - 1979 - 1979
Requested entity to stop calling?:	1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5		1 TO 2 TO 4	M27042149749749744744	rplicaree patracayaaa	
Comments:		nem not to call back because it Credit Card Services" looked t				
		Con	sumer		************	
First Name:	(b)(6)		Last Name:	(b)(6)		
Address 1:			Address 2:	**************************************	************	والمساورة والمسا
City:	huntington beac	h	State/Prov:	California		
ZIP:	(b)(6)		Phone Number:	(b)(6)		A CA L MA L L MA L L MA L MA L MA L MA L
w.m.o.w.o.m.o.m.o.m.o.m.o.m.o.m.o.m.o.m.	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Sul	oject			1
Company Name:	Credit Card Sen	vices Aka Morgan Drexen	State:			
Country Code:	y } } }		Phone Number:	(231) 7322	2401	

Reference Number:	20901135			
Complaint Date:	11/15/2008	Product Service Code:	National Do Not Ca	all Registry
Complaint Source:	National Do Not Call Registry	Complaint Channel:	Web	***************************************
Transaction Date:	11/15/2008	Transaction Time:	2:00:00 PM	***************************************
Existing Business Relationship?:	N	Pre-recorded message?:	Y	CONTENTED A TOTAL CONTENT CONT
Requested entity to stop calling?:	Y		\$4.00 pt	na ing mang mang mang mang mang mang mang ma
Comments:	This company has been calling this number we just ignore it and delete the messages from	every day for the last m our answering ma	six months. We've chine. This is still ve	gotten to the point where ery annoying nonetheless.
		nsum er		^
First Name:		Last Name:	Not Provided	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Address 1:		Address 2:		
City:	·	State/Prov:	New Hampshire	
ZIP:		Phone Number:	(b)(6)	
77 8847889788794478 47855458755458888654645878	S ryrrmineritationisticalistic	ubject	\$4647070176767777777777777777777777777777	**************************************
Company Name:	Morgan Drexen	State:		
Country Code:		Phone Number:	1000) 000 4 4 E 0	***************************************

Record # 32 of 56	/ Do Not Call Complaints	***************************************	***************************************
Reference Number:	20833761	***************************************	** Transfer 1 Me 1
Complaint Date:	11/8/2008	Product Service Code:	National Do Not Call Registry
Complaint Source:	National Do Not Call Registry	Complaint Channel:	Web
Transaction Date:	11/6/2008	Transaction Time:	6:00:00 PM
Existing Business Relationship?:	N	Pre-recorded message?:	
Requested entity to stop calling?:	n de la companya de l Y	THE CONTEST OF THE STATE	
Comments:	This company has called my numl	ber at least 200 times!	
**************************************	L- \(\alpha\)	Consumer	(h)(6)
First Name:	b)(6)	Last Name:	(b)(6)
Address 1:		Address 2:	n seen n neem maan met reid signi ereitsel kritiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiskis vasti je gelektropiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiski
City:	Spring Hill	State/Prov:	Florida
ZIP:	(b)(6)	Phone Number:	(b)(6)
		Subject	.
Company Name:	Morgan Drexen	State:	તારા ભાગમાં ભ
Country Code:		Phone Number:	(800) 8681458

Record # 42 of 56	6 / Do Not Call Complaints		
Reference Number:	13955612	***************************************	na in the state of
Complaint Date:	6/2/2008	Product Service Code:	National Do Not Call Registry
Complaint Source:	National Do Not Call Registry	Complaint Channel:	WEB
Transaction Date:	6/2/2008	Transaction Time:	2:00:00 PM
Existing Business Relationship?:		Pre-recorded message?:	
Requested entity to stop calling?:			
Comments:	MMMMMMAR TO THE	O NO O NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE	
**************************************	(b)(c)	Consumer	(hV6)
First Name:	(b)(6)	Last Name:	(b)(6)
Address 1:		Address 2:	
	Omaha	State/Prov:	Nebraska
ZIP:	(b)(6)	Phone Number:	(h)(6)
		Subject	Семент по и применения по развет и на
Company Name:	Morgan Drexen	State:	Toll Free
Country Code:		Phone Number:	(800) 8681458

Reference					
Reference Number:	13955606				
Complaint Date:	6/2/2008	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Product Service Code:	National Do N	ot Call Registry
Complaint Source:	National D	o Not Call Registry	Complaint Channel:	WEB	ne din esta din esta esta esta esta esta esta esta esta
Transaction Date:	6/2/2008		Transaction Time:	2:00:00 PM	
Existing Business Relationship?:	2	antie en tanbournatier de la canada (n. 1946). En tanbourna de la confederación de la confederación de la canada (n. 1946). En tanbourna de la canada (n. 1946)	Pre-recorded message?:		nonne ann an Albarda ann an Albarda ann an Aireinn ann an Aireinn ann an Aireinn an Aireinn an Aireinn an Aire
Requested entity to stop calling?: Comments:					
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	£	و پر پار پور دار که در که در	Consumer	10 m 24 m 4 10 25 in 20 10 10 10 10 10 20 10 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	***************************************
First Name:	(b)(6)		Last Name:	ga	***************************************
Address 1:			Address 2:		
City:			State/Prov:	Nebraska	the state of the transfer of the state of th
ZIP:)))		Phone Number:	(b)(6)	**************************************
	A. 6. j	·	Subject	9	ige pala na mangana na mana na mana ka mana na mana na mana na mana ma
Company Name:	Morgan Di	rexen	State:	Toll Free	જારુક જારુ જાતું કરવા હવા છે. જો કરવા છે. જે જાતું કરવા છે. જે

Record # 46 of 5	6 / Do Not Call Complaints		
Reference Number:	13683241		
Complaint Date:	4/28/2008	Product Service Code:	National Do Not Call Registry
Complaint Source:	National Do Not Call Registry	Complaint Channel:	WEB
Transaction Date:	4/28/2008	Transaction Time:	11:00:00 AM
Existing Business Relationship?:	1	Pre-recorded message?:	
Requested entity to stop calling?:	7		la anti-halitarian turun anda anti-halitarian turun turu
Comments:			
**************************************	W12177777777777777777777777777777777777	Consumer	
First Name:	(b)(6)	Last Name:	(b)(6)
Address 1:		Address 2:	به المراقب
City:	Pascoag	State/Prov:	Rhode Island
ZIP:	(b)(6)	Phone Number:	(b)(6)
A - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		Subject	**************************************
Company Name:	Morgan Drexen	State:	HERMITERATURANI ERANI ERANI ERANI ERANI ERANI ERANI ANDERHA ERANI ERANI ERANI ERANI ERANI ERANI ERANI ERANI ER
Country Code:	\$ 100 to	Phone Number:	55.5 m de sou de sou de sou en en sou de sou

	7 Do Not Call Complaints		
Reference Number:	12593697		
Complaint Date:	12/13/2007	Product Service Code:	National Do Not Call Registry
Complaint Source:	National Do Not Call Registry	Complaint Channel:	WEB
Transaction Date:	12/13/2007	Transaction Time:	6:00:00 PM
Existing Business Relationship?:		Pre-recorded message?:	
Requested entity to stop calling?:	*	an ann an an an an ann an ann an ann an	
Comments:	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	EN 19 W BOND DONE DONE DONE DE MIN DE MIN WE MAN DE MONTE DE L'ANTE DE L'ANTE DE CONTRA ME MIN DE MI	riyyir irira irin Melel Misinira alabada kili iridada a bili adada dara dada badan badan badan badan da Suban d
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Consumer	
First Name:	(b)(6)	Last Name:(b)(6) [
Address 1:		Address 2:	
City:	Pensacola	State/Prov:	Florida
ZIP:	(b)(6)	Phone Number:	(b)(6)
		Subject	
Company Name:	Morgan Drexen	State:	Toll Free
Country Code:		Phone Number:	(800) 8681458

Record # 52 of 56		mplaints	******************************	
Reference Number:	12036873			
Complaint Date:	11/3/2007		Product Service Code:	National Do Not Call Registry
Complaint Source:	National Do Not Call Registry		Complaint Channel:	WEB
Transaction Date:	11/3/2007		Transaction Time:	3:00:00 PM
Existing Business Relationship?:			Pre-recorded message?:	
Requested entity to stop calling?:				
Comments:		· ************************************		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
		Con	nsumer	
First Name:	(b)(6)		Last Name:	(b)(6)
Address 1:	, , , ,		Address 2:	
City:	Denver		State/Prov:	Colorado
ZIP:	(b)(6)		Phone Number:	(h)(6)
20 MONTH ON 17 MA SO, 18 AND		Sı	ubject	The state of the s
Company Name:	Morgan Drexen I	ntegrated Legal Systems	State:	Toll Free
Country Code:	1		Phone Number:	(800) 8681458

Record #53 of 5	6 / Do Not C	all Complaints	***************************************		***************************************
Reference Number:	12034203			ed 2 abb a deleg george del 2 g way e vir e el va e greg y 200 a a ava.	1 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Complaint Date:	11/2/2007	2 mar 2 m	Product Service Code:	National Do Not Call Registry	
Complaint Source:	National Do Not Call Registry		Complaint Channel:	WEB	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
Transaction Date:	11/2/2007		Transaction Time:	3:00:00 PM	
Existing Business Relationship?:		a nuukentiin ka sakteen kirameen suusuurun erenna suuksen erenteen elikse	Pre-recorded message?:		
Requested entity to stop calling?:	2	naananan kananan kanan Kananan kananan kanana		**************************************	
Comments:	}		Consumer	**************************************	na n
First Name:	(b)(6)	N N 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Last Name:	(b)(6)	
.	Denver		State/Prov:	Colorado	
ZIP:	(b)(6)		Phone Number:	(b)(6)	**************************************
WY23W23W27W27W27W27W27W27W27W27W27W27W27W27W27W	******************	include lakianvinvinvinvinvinvinvinvinvinvinvi	Subject	T	
Company Name:	Morgan Dre	exen	State:	Toll Free	
Country Code:	}		Phone Number:	(800) 8684518	***************************************

Record # 54 of 56	/ Do Not Call Comp	laints		******************************		
Reference Number:	12034164	/4		***************************************	***************************************	***************************************
Complaint Date:	11/2/2007		Product Service Code:	Product Service National Do Not Call Registry Code:		
Complaint Source:	National Do Not Call Registry		Complaint Channel:	WEB	**********	41 00 170 4 16 4 170 4 180 4 180 4 180 4 180 4 180 4 180 4 180 4 180 4 180 4 180 4 180 4 180 4 180 4 180 4 180
Transaction Date:	11/2/2007		Transaction Time:	3:00:00 PM	***************************************	
Existing Business Relationship?:	eratum annum Adalaha ungkungka katan katan katan katan katan katan katan dari dari dari dari dari dari dari da	положения положения (д. 🕅 (даная) Вичения (д. Сесторова)	Pre-recorded message?:		******	
Requested entity to stop calling?:	lag galacana a seri abana a nasa fanon ana a fanon ana a fanon a na ana a fanon a fanon a fanon a fanon a fanon	aaninkaa annoon oo o	ann an an an ann an an an an an an an an		**************************************	
Comments:	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	*********	**************************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	(h)(c)	<b>.</b>	Consumer	(h)(6)	······	
First Name:	(n)(o)		Last Name:	(0)(0)		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Address 1:			Address 2:			
	Denver	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	State/Prov:	i		
ZIP:	(b)(6)		Phone Number:	(b)(6)	L	
l			Subject			
Company Name:	Morgan Drexen		State:	Toll Free	,************	
Country Code:	1		Phone Number:	(800) 67317	29	TO TO TO TO TO TO TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO T

, and a comment of the second	در از داد در در در در میشود. و در داد در در در در در در در در ایران در	e mang teres de la companya per partir de la mangan de la companya de la companya de la companya de la company De mangan de la companya de la comp	and the second of the second o
	<b>≝</b>		
	revided by the Feder	al Tracks Communicate	
	The residence of the control of the	100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	